

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 246 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.06 Commercial Summer Phillips	6	2:03.06 (1) 2:03.06	4:13.07 (1) 2:10.01	6:22.45 (1) 2:09.38	8:33.26 2:10.81	0.00	+0.00
2	168.43 The Armidale School Isabella Henderson	5	2:03.77 (2) 2:03.77	4:14.30 (2) 2:10.53	6:24.39 (2) 2:10.09	8:34.85 2:10.46	1.59	+1.59
3	168.13 Glebe Chloe Hitchens	2	2:04.92 (3) 2:04.92	4:17.17 (3) 2:12.25	6:29.48 (3) 2:12.31	8:36.56 2:07.08	1.71	+3.30
4	168.33 St Marys College Sarah Thomas	3	2:06.23 (5) 2:06.23	4:18.89 (4) 2:12.66	6:33.28 (5) 2:14.39	8:41.38 2:08.10	4.82	+8.12
5	168.20 Mercantile Cate McNeil	1	2:05.89 (4) 2:05.89	4:19.65 (5) 2:13.76	6:32.47 (4) 2:12.82	8:42.34 2:09.87	0.96	+9.08
6	168.01 Ascham Isabelle Bugg	7	2:06.82 (6) 2:06.82	4:19.94 (6) 2:13.12	6:34.51 (6) 2:14.57	8:47.57 2:13.06	5.23	+14.31
7	168.37 St Patrick's Townsville Keeley Adebahr	4	2:09.58 (8) 2:09.58	4:22.44 (7) 2:12.86	6:40.03 (7) 2:17.59	8:55.54 2:15.51	7.97	+22.28
8	168.17 Leichhardt Sabrina Koczkar	8	2:07.82 (7) 2:07.82	4:23.90 (8) 2:16.08	6:40.74 (8) 2:16.84	8:57.13 2:16.39	1.59	+23.87

Race 247 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.22 Mosman Elyse Coates	4	1:58.43 (1) 1:58.43	4:04.23 (1) 2:05.80	6:11.99 (1) 2:07.76	8:17.07 2:05.08	0.00	+0.00
2	168.18 Loreto Normanhurst Patricia Boland	6	2:00.50 (4) 2:00.50	4:06.65 (2) 2:06.15	6:13.24 (2) 2:06.59	8:21.09 2:07.85	4.02	+4.02
3	168.16 Kinross Wolaroi Lucy Reidy	5	2:01.31 (5) 2:01.31	4:09.79 (4) 2:08.48	6:16.89 (3) 2:07.10	8:21.86 2:04.97	0.77	+4.79
4	168.04 Canberra Tahlia Turnbull	2	1:58.70 (2) 1:58.70	4:08.67 (3) 2:09.97	6:19.40 (4) 2:10.73	8:26.73 2:07.33	4.87	+9.66
5	168.09 Commercial Cianna Becker	3	2:00.25 (3) 2:00.25	4:11.79 (5) 2:11.54	6:22.62 (6) 2:10.83	8:29.65 2:07.03	2.92	+12.58
6	168.07 Commercial Holly Fleming	1	2:04.26 (8) 2:04.26	4:13.66 (7) 2:09.40	6:22.85 (7) 2:09.19	8:29.94 2:07.09	0.29	+12.87
7	168.45 Unley High Georgie Twelftree	8	2:04.25 (7) 2:04.25	4:15.69 (8) 2:11.44	6:25.45 (8) 2:09.76	8:30.15 2:04.70	0.21	+13.08
8	168.05 Centenary Greta Nott	7	2:02.79 (6) 2:02.79	4:12.93 (6) 2:10.14	6:22.56 (5) 2:09.63	8:30.27 2:07.71	0.12	+13.20

FOR : The Piper Cup

Race 248 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.41 The Southport School Leonardo Hughes	2	1:50.46 (1) 1:50.46	3:48.44 (1) 1:57.98	5:49.18 (1) 2:00.74	7:48.21 1:59.03	0.00	+0.00
2	171.06 Brisbane Grammar Oliver Kent	5	1:54.17 (4) 1:54.17	3:54.02 (4) 1:59.85	5:52.41 (2) 1:58.39	7:51.95 1:59.54	3.74	+3.74
3	171.07 Buckingham Beau Furlonge	6	1:50.86 (2) 1:50.86	3:52.42 (2) 2:01.56	5:53.70 (3) 2:01.28	7:52.01 1:58.31	0.06	+3.80
4	171.15 Hunter Valley Grammar Harrison Skelly-Osmond	3	1:56.77 (6) 1:56.77	4:00.41 (6) 2:03.64	6:04.07 (6) 2:03.66	8:01.09 1:57.02	9.08	+12.88
5	171.20 Mosman Floris Elias	7	1:51.62 (3) 1:51.62	3:53.63 (3) 2:02.01	5:57.62 (4) 2:03.99	8:01.29 2:03.67	0.20	+13.08
6	171.29 Pembroke School Jeremy Yu	4	1:54.84 (5) 1:54.84	4:00.18 (5) 2:05.34	6:03.13 (5) 2:02.95	8:01.87 1:58.74	0.58	+13.66
7	171.42 The Southport School Harrison Howard	8	2:01.30 (7) 2:01.30	4:05.97 (7) 2:04.67	6:12.09 (7) 2:06.12	8:17.44 2:05.35	15.57	+29.23
	171.24 Nudgee Jacob Brown	1						

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

FOR : The Piper Cup

Race 249 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.18 Marist College Harrison Braithwaite	5	1:49.73 (1) 1:49.73	3:45.19 (1) 1:55.46	5:41.29 (1) 1:56.10	7:36.46 1:55.17	0.00	+0.00
2	171.16 Kings Lochie Tindal	7	1:50.19 (2) 1:50.19	3:46.02 (2) 1:55.83	5:42.49 (2) 1:56.47	7:41.06 1:58.57	4.60	+4.60
3	171.38 St Ignatius George Field	4	1:50.70 (3) 1:50.70	3:47.21 (3) 1:56.51	5:44.44 (3) 1:57.23	7:42.28 1:57.84	1.22	+5.82
4	171.08 Buckingham Callum Wigston	3	1:53.03 (6) 1:53.03	3:49.16 (4) 1:56.13	5:48.72 (4) 1:59.56	7:47.22 1:58.50	4.94	+10.76
5	171.39 St Virgils Alex Lamprey	2	1:50.81 (4) 1:50.81	3:50.52 (5) 1:59.71	5:53.58 (5) 2:03.06	7:53.09 1:59.51	5.87	+16.63
6	171.10 Corio Bay Zander Bailey	1	1:51.37 (5) 1:51.37	3:52.15 (6) 2:00.78	5:54.34 (6) 2:02.19	7:53.70 1:59.36	0.61	+17.24
7	171.40 St Virgils Llewellyn Gray	6	1:54.34 (7) 1:54.34	3:55.73 (7) 2:01.39	5:57.72 (7) 2:01.99	7:57.02 1:59.30	3.32	+20.56
8	171.21 Nepean Ezekiel Pratt	8	1:57.31 (8) 1:57.31	4:02.26 (8) 2:04.95	6:07.88 (8) 2:05.62	8:10.33 2:02.45	13.31	+33.87

Race 250 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.14 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Courtney Davis	2	1:59.81 (1) 1:59.81	4:09.88 (1) 2:10.07	6:21.36 (1) 2:11.48	8:28.68 2:07.32	0.00	+0.00
2	154.34 Team Vietnam Ho Thi Duy	6	2:02.42 (2) 2:02.42	4:12.93 (2) 2:10.51	6:25.42 (2) 2:12.49	8:34.45 2:09.03	5.77	+5.77
3	154.09 Fremantle Sina Metzger	4	2:06.35 (7) 2:06.35	4:13.38 (3) 2:07.03	6:26.98 (3) 2:13.60	8:35.98 2:09.00	1.53	+7.30
4	154.22 Newcastle Grammar Alice Macready	5	2:03.40 (3) 2:03.40	4:14.68 (4) 2:11.28	6:28.89 (4) 2:14.21	8:37.49 2:08.60	1.51	+8.81
5	154.43 Unley High Felicity Cox	1	2:05.95 (6) 2:05.95	4:17.96 (6) 2:12.01	6:30.84 (6) 2:12.88	8:40.30 2:09.46	2.81	+11.62
6	154.17 Loreto Marryatville Emily Laing	3	2:04.16 (4) 2:04.16	4:15.69 (5) 2:11.53	6:29.05 (5) 2:13.36	8:41.33 2:12.28	1.03	+12.65
7	154.07 Fremantle Emma O'Neill	7	2:10.36 (8) 2:10.36	4:24.03 (8) 2:13.67	6:36.06 (7) 2:12.03	8:47.86 2:11.80	6.53	+19.18
8	154.03 Buckingham Poppy Kennett	8	2:05.29 (5) 2:05.29	4:19.88 (7) 2:14.59	6:37.27 (8) 2:17.39	8:52.83 2:15.56	4.97	+24.15

Race 251 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	154.37 UTS Haberfield Jade Bliss	4	1:55.75 (2) 1:55.75	4:00.14 (1) 2:04.39	6:08.42 (1) 2:08.28	8:12.81 2:04.39	0.00	+0.00
2	154.12 Glebe Lucy Yabsley	6	1:56.61 (3) 1:56.61	4:03.77 (3) 2:07.16	6:12.75 (3) 2:08.98	8:16.19 2:03.44	3.38	+3.38
3	154.38 University of Queensland Astrid Thomas	5	1:53.96 (1) 1:53.96	4:02.14 (2) 2:08.18	6:12.34 (2) 2:10.20	8:20.19 2:07.85	4.00	+7.38
4	154.39 University of Queensland Lucy McFarlane	1	2:01.71 (8) 2:01.71	4:09.08 (6) 2:07.37	6:17.71 (4) 2:08.63	8:24.63 2:06.92	4.44	+11.82
5	154.10 Friends Alannah Edwards	3	1:58.70 (4) 1:58.70	4:07.90 (4) 2:09.20	6:18.19 (5) 2:10.29	8:26.71 2:08.52	2.08	+13.90
6	154.24 Radford College Zara Turner	2	2:00.41 (6) 2:00.41	4:10.28 (7) 2:09.87	6:21.13 (6) 2:10.85	8:27.34 2:06.21	0.63	+14.53
7	154.32 Sydney Neve Tierney	7	1:59.92 (5) 1:59.92	4:08.39 (5) 2:08.47	6:21.36 (7) 2:12.97	8:30.01 2:08.65	2.67	+17.20
8	154.01 Adelaide University Victoria Binns	8	2:00.99 (7) 2:00.99	4:11.34 (8) 2:10.35	6:25.92 (8) 2:14.58	8:37.65 2:11.73	7.64	+24.84

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

FOR : The Thomas Keller Memorial Trop

Race 252 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	161.08 Brisbane Boys Conrad Scott	6	1:47.22 (2) 1:47.22	3:45.27 (2) 1:58.05	5:42.23 (1) 1:56.96	7:37.15 1:54.92	0.00	+0.00	
2	161.06 Ballarat Grammar Lachie Heath	5	1:50.12 (4) 1:50.12	3:46.50 (4) 1:56.38	5:45.01 (5) 1:58.51	7:38.65 1:53.64	1.50	+1.50	
3	161.03 Adelaide High Finn Redman	8	1:52.35 (7) 1:52.35	3:47.60 (6) 1:55.25	5:43.53 (3) 1:55.93	7:39.86 1:56.33	1.21	+2.71	
4	161.16 Fremantle Liam. M. Davis	2	1:46.80 (1) 1:46.80	3:43.93 (1) 1:57.13	5:43.04 (2) 1:59.11	7:40.77 1:57.73	0.91	+3.62	
5	161.45 Tasmania University Oliver Shearing	7	1:50.81 (6) 1:50.81	3:47.18 (5) 1:56.37	5:45.98 (6) 1:58.80	7:42.43 1:56.45	1.66	+5.28	
6	161.02 Adelaide Cooper Hoskin	4	1:50.40 (5) 1:50.40	3:48.81 (7) 1:58.41	5:48.67 (7) 1:59.86	7:42.82 1:54.15	0.39	+5.67	
7	161.15 Essendon Rhys Davey	1	1:48.26 (3) 1:48.26	3:45.32 (3) 1:57.06	5:44.48 (4) 1:59.16	7:44.37 1:59.89	1.55	+7.22	
	161.21 Hunter Valley Grammar Luke Purdie	3	SCRATCHED						

FOR : The Thomas Keller Memorial Trop

Race 253 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	161.23 Kings William Rogers	5	1:44.45 (1) 1:44.45	3:37.81 (1) 1:53.36	5:31.14 (1) 1:53.33	7:23.22 1:52.08	0.00	+0.00
2	161.04 Adelaide University Alexander Williams	3	1:47.48 (3) 1:47.48	3:38.41 (2) 1:50.93	5:31.29 (2) 1:52.88	7:26.20 1:54.91	2.98	+2.98
3	161.19 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Luca Free	2	1:48.45 (5) 1:48.45	3:40.90 (5) 1:52.45	5:34.39 (4) 1:53.49	7:26.48 1:52.09	0.28	+3.26
4	161.52 UTS Haberfield Kalen Routley	6	1:46.67 (2) 1:46.67	3:39.19 (3) 1:52.52	5:33.16 (3) 1:53.97	7:30.81 1:57.65	4.33	+7.59
5	161.27 Mosman Oscar Scheel Gamborg	4	1:48.12 (4) 1:48.12	3:40.35 (4) 1:52.23	5:35.13 (5) 1:54.78	7:33.87 1:58.74	3.06	+10.65
6	161.18 Fremantle Remy Payne	7	1:50.83 (8) 1:50.83	3:43.96 (6) 1:53.13	5:39.19 (6) 1:55.23	7:35.87 1:56.68	2.00	+12.65
7	161.55 Wendouree Ballarat Angus Murfett	1	1:49.28 (6) 1:49.28	3:45.97 (8) 1:56.69	5:44.88 (8) 1:58.91	7:39.21 1:54.33	3.34	+15.99
8	161.51 UTS Haberfield Oscar St Pierre	8	1:50.46 (7) 1:50.46	3:45.88 (7) 1:55.42	5:44.64 (7) 1:58.76	7:44.09 1:59.45	4.88	+20.87

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 254 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	157.02 Brisbane & GPS Eva Hosking, Gabrielle Ryan	4	1:55.65 (1) 1:55.65	3:59.72 (1) 2:04.07	6:05.03 (1) 2:05.31	8:11.50 2:06.47	0.00	+0.00		
2	157.09 Sydney Olivia Kelly, Sarah Bebbington	3	1:59.85 (3) 1:59.85	4:04.43 (2) 2:04.58	6:10.94 (2) 2:06.51	8:16.24 2:05.30	4.74	+4.74		
3	157.05 Loreto Marryatville/Wildernes... Marjorie Tucker, Fearne Rosenbauer	6	2:03.03 (5) 2:03.03	4:05.70 (3) 2:02.67	6:11.74 (3) 2:06.04	8:19.05 2:07.31	2.81	+7.55		
4	157.04 Friends Esther Falloon, Sophie Neal	5	2:00.04 (4) 2:00.04	4:08.37 (4) 2:08.33	6:15.95 (4) 2:07.58	8:22.20 2:06.25	3.15	+10.70		
5	157.12 Toowong/Brisbane & GPS Danielle Watt, Robyn Matthews	7	1:59.50 (2) 1:59.50	4:10.63 (5) 2:11.13	6:18.03 (5) 2:07.40	8:24.45 2:06.42	2.25	+12.95		
6	157.16 University of Queensland Astrid Coates*, Charlotte Zentveld	8	2:04.35 (6) 2:04.35	4:14.44 (6) 2:10.09	6:24.41 (6) 2:09.97	8:33.77 2:09.36	9.32	+22.27		
7	157.07 Nagambie/Mercantile Cate McNeil, Clodagh McCarthy	2	2:05.34 (7) 2:05.34	4:15.36 (7) 2:10.02	6:26.19 (7) 2:10.83	8:43.21 2:17.02	9.44	+31.71		
	157.15 University of Queensland Felicity Bishop, Sophie Crane	1								

*substitute

Race 255 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							A Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	157.10 Sydney University Jessica Colbran, Imogen Grey	4	1:51.70 (1) 1:51.70	3:48.07 (1) 1:56.37	5:49.98 (1) 2:01.91	7:49.27 1:59.29	0.00	+0.00		
2	157.08 Swan River Greta Spencer, Lyla Fievez	5	1:52.97 (2) 1:52.97	3:51.07 (2) 1:58.10	5:54.56 (2) 2:03.49	7:52.71 1:58.15	3.44	+3.44		
3	157.18 Wilderness School Imogen Hawker, Gia Rinaldi	6	1:53.51 (3) 1:53.51	3:53.11 (3) 1:59.60	5:56.48 (3) 2:03.37	7:54.28 1:57.80	1.57	+5.01		
4	157.14 University of Queensland Nell Murphy, Ava Mulholland	3	1:54.73 (4) 1:54.73	3:56.44 (4) 2:01.71	6:01.32 (4) 2:04.88	8:02.17 2:00.85	7.89	+12.90		
5	157.17 Unley High Tamara Bates, Eleanor Nettlefold	1	1:58.39 (6) 1:58.39	3:59.77 (6) 2:01.38	6:02.87 (5) 2:03.10	8:05.96 2:03.09	3.79	+16.69		
6	157.11 Tasmania University Maddie Higgins, Matilda Cocker	7	1:54.97 (5) 1:54.97	3:57.94 (5) 2:02.97	6:06.88 (6) 2:08.94	8:11.67 2:04.79	5.71	+22.40		
7	157.03 Commercial Indiana Jenkinson, Rose Rix	8	1:59.63 (7) 1:59.63	4:06.91 (7) 2:07.28	6:19.31 (7) 2:12.40	8:31.48 2:12.17	19.81	+42.21		
	157.13 Townsville JCU Lily Bragg, Sarah Bourke	2	SCRATCHED							

Race 256 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	164.01 Brisbane Boys Parker Pohio, Joshua Deal	5	1:49.77 (1) 1:49.77	3:43.07 (1) 1:53.30	5:40.54 (1) 1:57.47	7:35.38 1:54.84	0.00	+0.00
2	164.13 WARC Thomas Byass, Kieran Reading	2	1:53.10 (4) 1:53.10	3:49.54 (5) 1:56.44	5:44.16 (3) 1:54.62	7:36.27 1:52.11	0.89	+0.89
3	164.15 Wendouree Ballarat Oscar Farrington, Harrison Grant	6	1:53.33 (5) 1:53.33	3:48.70 (4) 1:55.37	5:47.50 (5) 1:58.80	7:40.61 1:53.11	4.34	+5.23
4	164.08 Pembroke School Tom O'Mahony, Tom Archer	4	1:51.82 (3) 1:51.82	3:47.94 (3) 1:56.12	5:43.64 (2) 1:55.70	7:40.92 1:57.28	0.31	+5.54
5	164.05 Ignatius Park/Cathedral Towns... Henry Chin, Thomas Bartels*	3	1:50.64 (2) 1:50.64	3:46.72 (2) 1:56.08	5:46.44 (4) 1:59.72	7:44.32 1:57.88	3.40	+8.94
6	164.10 St Peter's College Vincent Barone, Laurence Anderson	7	1:58.64 (6) 1:58.64	3:57.07 (6) 1:58.43	5:58.64 (6) 2:01.57	7:58.01 1:59.37	13.69	+22.63

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 257 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	164.12 University of Queensland Thomas Stevens, Samuel Forbes	4	1:43.90 (1) 1:43.90	3:32.55 (1) 1:48.65	5:23.18 (1) 1:50.63	7:10.90 1:47.72	0.00	+0.00
2	164.14 Wendouree Ballarat Joachim Henderson, Max Mason	2	1:46.02 (3) 1:46.02	3:34.83 (2) 1:48.81	5:25.08 (2) 1:50.25	7:12.60 1:47.52	1.70	+1.70
3	164.06 Launceston Grammar Oliver Quinn, George Beacham	3	1:47.21 (5) 1:47.21	3:36.96 (4) 1:49.75	5:27.74 (3) 1:50.78	7:14.54 1:46.80	1.94	+3.64
4	164.09 St Augustines Jason Cao, William Pender	5	1:44.42 (2) 1:44.42	3:36.16 (3) 1:51.74	5:28.46 (4) 1:52.30	7:15.92 1:47.46	1.38	+5.02
5	164.11 St Peter's College George Griffith, Hugh Hazell	1	1:48.83 (7) 1:48.83	3:41.67 (7) 1:52.84	5:37.49 (7) 1:55.82	7:24.33 1:46.84	8.41	+13.43
6	164.04 Friends Louis Underwood, Noah Haas	6	1:46.62 (4) 1:46.62	3:37.16 (5) 1:50.54	5:32.20 (5) 1:55.04	7:25.65 1:53.45	1.32	+14.75
7	164.02 Brisbane State High Ruben Brosnan, Jason McKenzie	8	1:47.34 (6) 1:47.34	3:40.07 (6) 1:52.73	5:37.25 (6) 1:57.18	7:30.89 1:53.64	5.24	+19.99
8	164.03 Friends Jack Connah, Hamish Clyne	7	1:53.33 (8) 1:53.33	3:48.03 (8) 1:54.70	5:43.76 (8) 1:55.73	7:35.68 1:51.92	4.79	+24.78

Race 258 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.08 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Jemma Jansen van Vuuren	5	2:01.51 (1) 2:01.51	4:12.00 (1) 2:10.49	6:22.29 (1) 2:10.29	8:31.52 2:09.23	0.00	+0.00
2	142.03 Adelaide University Caroline McNally	3	2:05.02 (3) 2:05.02	4:15.79 (3) 2:10.77	6:25.81 (2) 2:10.02	8:35.67 2:09.86	4.15	+4.15
3	142.19 Sydney University Charlotte Hartin	6	2:02.14 (2) 2:02.14	4:14.22 (2) 2:12.08	6:27.23 (3) 2:13.01	8:39.69 2:12.46	4.02	+8.17
4	142.21 Toowong Georgia Campbell	2	2:06.76 (5) 2:06.76	4:19.38 (5) 2:12.62	6:31.43 (4) 2:12.05	8:44.26 2:12.83	4.57	+12.74
5	142.09 Mercantile Mia Harrison	8	2:07.73 (6) 2:07.73	4:19.91 (6) 2:12.18	6:35.28 (7) 2:15.37	8:47.47 2:12.19	3.21	+15.95
6	142.22 University of WA Kayla Kalweit	7	2:09.37 (8) 2:09.37	4:20.86 (7) 2:11.49	6:33.79 (6) 2:12.93	8:48.17 2:14.38	0.70	+16.65
7	142.06 Commercial Sarah Scobie	4	2:06.65 (4) 2:06.65	4:18.52 (4) 2:11.87	6:33.00 (5) 2:14.48	8:50.08 2:17.08	1.91	+18.56
8	142.01 ANU-ACT Brooklyn Leslie	1	2:08.60 (7) 2:08.60	4:23.56 (8) 2:14.96	6:42.41 (8) 2:18.85	9:00.81 2:18.40	10.73	+29.29

Race 259 Under 21 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.04 Centenary-QAS Sophie Malcolm	4	1:57.86 (3) 1:57.86	3:59.21 (1) 2:01.35	6:01.94 (1) 2:02.73	8:06.64 2:04.70	0.00	+0.00
2	142.18 Sydney University Zoe Bond	3	1:59.46 (5) 1:59.46	4:00.64 (2) 2:01.18	6:03.66 (2) 2:03.02	8:07.85 2:04.19	1.21	+1.21
3	142.24 Yarra Yarra Zara Kfourri	5	1:57.29 (1) 1:57.29	4:00.83 (3) 2:03.54	6:05.93 (3) 2:05.10	8:15.60 2:09.67	7.75	+8.96
4	142.23 WARC Sinead Reading	1	1:58.84 (4) 1:58.84	4:02.11 (4) 2:03.27	6:10.23 (4) 2:08.12	8:17.69 2:07.46	2.09	+11.05
5	142.12 Mersey Ella Spaulding	7	1:57.65 (2) 1:57.65	4:03.25 (6) 2:05.60	6:12.44 (5) 2:09.19	8:22.01 2:09.57	4.32	+15.37
6	142.11 Mercantile Jess Hawker	2	2:02.18 (7) 2:02.18	4:08.53 (7) 2:06.35	6:15.22 (6) 2:06.69	8:22.33 2:07.11	0.32	+15.69
7	142.13 Mersey Olivia Yeates	6	2:00.18 (6) 2:00.18	4:02.22 (5) 2:02.04	6:15.88 (7) 2:13.66	8:26.77 2:10.89	4.44	+20.13
8	142.15 Sydney Maddison Joines	8	2:02.86 (8) 2:02.86	4:09.79 (8) 2:06.93	6:18.15 (8) 2:08.36	8:28.44 2:10.29	1.67	+21.80

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 260 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	147.38 WARC Charlie Stevenson	6	1:47.57 (2) 1:47.57	3:39.51 (2) 1:51.94	5:33.29 (1) 1:53.78	7:24.28 1:50.99	0.00	+0.00		
2	147.05 Adelaide University Jude Schirmer	7	1:49.21 (4) 1:49.21	3:41.61 (3) 1:52.40	5:36.04 (3) 1:54.43	7:28.65 1:52.61	4.37	+4.37		
3	147.37 University of Queensland Patrick Murphy	2	1:43.57 (1) 1:43.57	3:37.17 (1) 1:53.60	5:34.30 (2) 1:57.13	7:33.88 1:59.58	5.23	+9.60		
4	147.23 Swan River Harry Salfinger	8	1:52.81 (7) 1:52.81	3:47.74 (7) 1:54.93	5:44.06 (6) 1:56.32	7:36.38 1:52.32	2.50	+12.10		
5	147.12 Fremantle Jacob Cassey	4	1:48.60 (3) 1:48.60	3:42.95 (4) 1:54.35	5:40.47 (4) 1:57.52	7:36.76 1:56.29	0.38	+12.48		
6	147.14 Hawthorn Max Currie	5	1:50.31 (5) 1:50.31	3:44.92 (5) 1:54.61	5:41.02 (5) 1:56.10	7:41.21 2:00.19	4.45	+16.93		
7	147.15 Hawthorn William Hexter	1	1:51.58 (6) 1:51.58	3:47.60 (6) 1:56.02	5:49.29 (7) 2:01.69	7:52.11 2:02.82	10.90	+27.83		
	147.24 Sydney Nicholas Whalan	3	SCRATCHED							

Race 261 Under 21 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.01 Adelaide-SASI Adam Holland	5	1:43.95 (3) 1:43.95	3:33.31 (1) 1:49.36	5:24.50 (1) 1:51.19	7:12.63 1:48.13	0.00	+0.00
2	147.36 University of Queensland-QAS Andrew Weightman	6	1:43.26 (1) 1:43.26	3:33.69 (2) 1:50.43	5:25.88 (2) 1:52.19	7:13.83 1:47.95	1.20	+1.20
3	147.33 UTS Haberfield Oscar Beregi	4	1:44.60 (4) 1:44.60	3:36.17 (4) 1:51.57	5:28.07 (4) 1:51.90	7:17.24 1:49.17	3.41	+4.61
4	147.16 Kand-QAS Chad Willett	2	1:43.80 (2) 1:43.80	3:35.25 (3) 1:51.45	5:27.66 (3) 1:52.41	7:17.31 1:49.65	0.07	+4.68
5	147.34 UTS Haberfield Jack Power	8	1:46.80 (5) 1:46.80	3:37.63 (5) 1:50.83	5:30.46 (5) 1:52.83	7:21.80 1:51.34	4.49	+9.17
6	147.30 Toowong Nicholas Barlow	1	1:48.22 (7) 1:48.22	3:41.47 (7) 1:53.25	5:34.92 (7) 1:53.45	7:24.14 1:49.22	2.34	+11.51
7	147.25 Sydney Macarthur Bucknell	3	1:48.50 (8) 1:48.50	3:40.15 (6) 1:51.65	5:33.79 (6) 1:53.64	7:25.10 1:51.31	0.96	+12.47
8	147.10 Canberra-ACT Jesse Rosin	7	1:48.16 (6) 1:48.16	3:41.66 (8) 1:53.50	5:36.16 (8) 1:54.50	7:32.33 1:56.17	7.23	+19.70

Race 262 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	145.02 Adelaide University Deanna Macolino, Zara Hoadley	5	1:52.77 (1) 1:52.77	3:56.97 (1) 2:04.20	6:03.52 (1) 2:06.55	8:07.75 2:04.23	0.00	+0.00
2	145.11 Swan River/WARC Elyse Moreau-Barrett, Isabella Edinger	4	1:58.31 (2) 1:58.31	4:03.38 (2) 2:05.07	6:08.68 (2) 2:05.30	8:12.39 2:03.71	4.64	+4.64
3	145.09 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni Lucy Green, Abigail Cox	2	1:59.77 (3) 1:59.77	4:04.88 (3) 2:05.11	6:11.51 (3) 2:06.63	8:15.06 2:03.55	2.67	+7.31
4	145.10 North Esk Tess Klower, Leila Hucker	6	2:03.82 (5) 2:03.82	4:11.46 (5) 2:07.64	6:20.53 (5) 2:09.07	8:25.95 2:05.42	10.89	+18.20
5	145.05 Melbourne University Thea Coull, Olive Pascoe	3	2:01.69 (4) 2:01.69	4:08.25 (4) 2:06.56	6:17.57 (4) 2:09.32	8:28.52 2:10.95	2.57	+20.77
6	145.01 Adelaide Skye Mumford, Aliyah Altus	7	2:07.44 (6) 2:07.44	4:18.90 (6) 2:11.46	6:32.75 (6) 2:13.85	8:45.01 2:12.26	16.49	+37.26

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 263 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	145.15 Wendouree Ballarat/Uni Queens... Georgia Montague, Lucy Richardson	4	1:50.34 (2) 1:50.34	3:46.00 (1) 1:55.66	5:44.29 (1) 1:58.29	7:42.66 1:58.37	0.00	+0.00
2	145.14 University of Queensland Alice Ready, Tylah Hutton	5	1:49.58 (1) 1:49.58	3:46.41 (2) 1:56.83	5:47.43 (2) 2:01.02	7:48.01 2:00.58	5.35	+5.35
3	145.12 Sydney University Alexandra O'Brien, Alyssa Fickers	3	1:54.34 (3) 1:54.34	3:52.79 (3) 1:58.45	5:54.14 (3) 2:01.35	7:55.10 2:00.96	7.09	+12.44
4	145.13 University of Queensland Edie Russell, Ruby Dollar	7	1:56.06 (7) 1:56.06	3:56.78 (7) 2:00.72	5:58.45 (6) 2:01.67	7:56.07 1:57.62	0.97	+13.41
5	145.03 Melbourne University Tiffany Crosthwaite, Chloe Nevins	6	1:55.10 (4) 1:55.10	3:54.87 (4) 1:59.77	5:57.95 (4) 2:03.08	7:58.61 2:00.66	2.54	+15.95
6	145.08 Mercantile Imogen Nation, Grace Ivers	2	1:55.74 (6) 1:55.74	3:54.96 (5) 1:59.22	5:58.43 (5) 2:03.47	8:01.90 2:03.47	3.29	+19.24
7	145.04 Melbourne University Amelie McComb, Felicity Murray	1	1:55.12 (5) 1:55.12	3:55.79 (6) 2:00.67	6:00.99 (7) 2:05.20	8:06.42 2:05.43	4.52	+23.76
8	145.07 Melbourne University Meg Dumbrell, Jemima Wilcox	8	1:56.60 (8) 1:56.60	3:58.89 (8) 2:02.29	6:04.48 (8) 2:05.59	8:10.11 2:05.63	3.69	+27.45

Race 264 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	150.10 Swan River Harper Davies, Fergus McNamara	4	1:44.06 (5) 1:44.06	3:31.22 (3) 1:47.16	5:20.62 (2) 1:49.40	7:07.64 1:47.02	0.00	+0.00
2	150.12 Tasmania University Jonathan Voss, Rowan Sanderson	8	1:42.80 (3) 1:42.80	3:29.03 (1) 1:46.23	5:19.61 (1) 1:50.58	7:09.98 1:50.37	2.34	+2.34
3	150.03 Fremantle Austin Vincent, Oscar Lourie	6	1:41.48 (1) 1:41.48	3:29.50 (2) 1:48.02	5:22.09 (3) 1:52.59	7:13.35 1:51.26	3.37	+5.71
4	150.01 Adelaide University Max Henry, Jake Nesbitt	5	1:43.69 (4) 1:43.69	3:32.64 (4) 1:48.95	5:25.04 (4) 1:52.40	7:14.94 1:49.90	1.59	+7.30
5	150.02 Commercial John Morrissey, Jake Gilmore	3	1:44.85 (6) 1:44.85	3:34.70 (7) 1:49.85	5:25.50 (5) 1:50.80	7:15.21 1:49.71	0.27	+7.57
6	150.06 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni Nic Adkins, Benjamin van den Berg*	2	1:45.10 (7) 1:45.10	3:34.49 (6) 1:49.39	5:28.14 (7) 1:53.65	7:20.79 1:52.65	5.58	+13.15
7	150.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Joseph Thynne, Benjamin Shuttlewood	1	1:47.35 (8) 1:47.35	3:39.79 (8) 1:52.44	5:32.18 (8) 1:52.39	7:21.54 1:49.36	0.75	+13.90
8	150.13 Tasmania University Falcon Palmer, Archie Stewart	7	1:42.51 (2) 1:42.51	3:33.07 (5) 1:50.56	5:27.96 (6) 1:54.89	7:22.19 1:54.23	0.65	+14.55

*substitute

Race 265 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	150.08 Melbourne University-VIS Tom Foley, Winston Hooper	1	1:39.18 (2) 1:39.18	3:21.89 (1) 1:42.71	5:05.16 (1) 1:43.27	6:47.75 1:42.59	0.00	+0.00
2	150.17 UTS Haberfield Oliver St Pierre, Joshua Wilson	5	1:38.56 (1) 1:38.56	3:22.54 (2) 1:43.98	5:06.80 (2) 1:44.26	6:49.92 1:43.12	2.17	+2.17
3	150.19 University of Queensland Daniel Cashman, Matthew Cashman	6	1:42.04 (5) 1:42.04	3:27.40 (4) 1:45.36	5:12.18 (4) 1:44.78	6:51.92 1:39.74	2.00	+4.17
4	150.16 UTS Haberfield James O'Meara, Joe Lynch	3	1:42.19 (7) 1:42.19	3:28.86 (6) 1:46.67	5:15.06 (6) 1:46.20	6:52.19 1:37.13	0.27	+4.44
5	150.11 Sydney Isaac Thurnham, Charlie Hine	7	1:42.14 (6) 1:42.14	3:28.63 (5) 1:46.49	5:14.01 (5) 1:45.38	6:56.69 1:42.68	4.50	+8.94
6	150.21 University of Queensland-QAS Lex Tucker, Monty Martin	4	1:39.25 (3) 1:39.25	3:24.67 (3) 1:45.42	5:11.70 (3) 1:47.03	6:58.59 1:46.89	1.90	+10.84
7	150.18 University of Queensland Mitchell Owen, Finlay Harris	2	1:42.03 (4) 1:42.03	3:30.05 (7) 1:48.02	5:18.76 (7) 1:48.71	7:05.04 1:46.28	6.45	+17.29
8	150.15 UTS Haberfield Brandon Smith, Will Clubb	8	1:44.06 (8) 1:44.06	3:32.64 (8) 1:48.58	5:24.10 (8) 1:51.46	7:11.65 1:47.55	6.61	+23.90

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 266 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.12 Sydney University Tiffany Botha	4	1:57.26 (2) 1:57.26	4:01.09 (1) 2:03.83	6:05.56 (1) 2:04.47	8:07.00 2:01.44	0.00	+0.00
2	122.07 Melbourne University-VIS Livia Rosaia	5	1:58.12 (3) 1:58.12	4:03.26 (3) 2:05.14	6:08.18 (3) 2:04.92	8:08.16 1:59.98	1.16	+1.16
3	122.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Lindsay Calvert	6	1:56.72 (1) 1:56.72	4:01.30 (2) 2:04.58	6:06.26 (2) 2:04.96	8:09.16 2:02.90	1.00	+2.16
4	122.14 Tasmania University Kate Oliver	2	2:01.25 (6) 2:01.25	4:06.84 (5) 2:05.59	6:14.11 (5) 2:07.27	8:18.27 2:04.16	9.11	+11.27
5	122.01 Adelaide Georgina Taeger	7	2:00.29 (5) 2:00.29	4:06.12 (4) 2:05.83	6:13.75 (4) 2:07.63	8:18.64 2:04.89	0.37	+11.64
6	122.18 University of Queensland Elly Ready	3	2:01.91 (7) 2:01.91	4:07.58 (6) 2:05.67	6:14.91 (6) 2:07.33	8:20.93 2:06.02	2.29	+13.93
7	122.20 WARC Tanika Webb	8	2:02.67 (8) 2:02.67	4:13.26 (8) 2:10.59	6:22.71 (8) 2:09.45	8:29.54 2:06.83	8.61	+22.54
8	122.16 Toowong Gabrielle Geldard	1	2:00.02 (4) 2:00.02	4:08.36 (7) 2:08.34	6:20.56 (7) 2:12.20	8:31.68 2:11.12	2.14	+24.68

Race 267 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	122.06 Melbourne University-VIS Romy Cantwell	5	1:53.53 (1) 1:53.53	3:52.65 (1) 1:59.12	5:51.41 (1) 1:58.76	7:49.80 1:58.39	0.00	+0.00
2	122.09 Sydney-NSWIS Grace Sypher	4	1:55.76 (4) 1:55.76	3:54.35 (2) 1:58.59	5:53.72 (2) 1:59.37	7:51.17 1:57.45	1.37	+1.37
3	122.17 UTS Haberfield-NSWIS Sarah Fahd	2	1:54.47 (2) 1:54.47	3:56.89 (5) 2:02.42	5:58.32 (4) 2:01.43	7:53.51 1:55.19	2.34	+3.71
4	122.19 University of Queensland-QAS Eliza Bridgefoot	6	1:56.36 (5) 1:56.36	3:55.69 (4) 1:59.33	5:56.13 (3) 2:00.44	7:56.78 2:00.65	3.27	+6.98
5	122.02 Brisbane & GPS-QAS Hannah Kenway	3	1:55.02 (3) 1:55.02	3:55.30 (3) 2:00.28	5:58.89 (5) 2:03.59	8:00.68 2:01.79	3.90	+10.88
6	122.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Danica Free	1	1:57.14 (6) 1:57.14	4:00.11 (6) 2:02.97	6:02.98 (6) 2:02.87	8:02.15 1:59.17	1.47	+12.35
7	122.03 Centenary Jessica Malcolm	8	1:58.57 (7) 1:58.57	4:00.45 (7) 2:01.88	6:03.68 (7) 2:03.23	8:02.20 1:58.52	0.05	+12.40
8	122.11 Sydney University-QAS Sophia Wightman	7	1:59.24 (8) 1:59.24	4:02.63 (8) 2:03.39	6:04.59 (8) 2:01.96	8:03.55 1:58.96	1.35	+13.75

Race 268 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.12 Sydney University Hugo Hobbs	4	1:47.47 (3) 1:47.47	3:40.17 (2) 1:52.70	5:34.68 (2) 1:54.51	7:25.94 1:51.26	0.00	+0.00
2	128.11 Penrith Liam Taylor	1	1:48.40 (5) 1:48.40	3:41.27 (4) 1:52.87	5:35.61 (3) 1:54.34	7:27.89 1:52.28	1.95	+1.95
3	128.21 Wendouree Ballarat William Gilbert	2	1:50.39 (7) 1:50.39	3:42.78 (7) 1:52.39	5:36.79 (4) 1:54.01	7:29.18 1:52.39	1.29	+3.24
4	128.14 Toowong Moss Murphy	5	1:45.79 (1) 1:45.79	3:37.89 (1) 1:52.10	5:33.16 (1) 1:55.27	7:29.52 1:56.36	0.34	+3.58
5	128.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Ben Horsnell	7	1:46.36 (2) 1:46.36	3:40.20 (3) 1:53.84	5:37.12 (5) 1:56.92	7:29.99 1:52.87	0.47	+4.05
6	128.08 North Esk Karl Breier	6	1:49.07 (6) 1:49.07	3:42.77 (6) 1:53.70	5:38.86 (6) 1:56.09	7:32.72 1:53.86	2.73	+6.78
7	128.07 Mercantile Jackson Morrish	3	1:47.98 (4) 1:47.98	3:42.28 (5) 1:54.30	5:40.87 (7) 1:58.59	7:42.46 2:01.59	9.74	+16.52
8	128.10 Penrith Bradley Moran	8	1:56.68 (8) 1:56.68	3:53.49 (8) 1:56.81	5:53.08 (8) 1:59.59	7:51.77 1:58.69	9.31	+25.83

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 269 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	128.01 Adelaide University-SASI Nick Blackman	4	1:43.13 (1) 1:43.13	3:30.18 (1) 1:47.05	5:17.69 (1) 1:47.51	7:03.53 1:45.84	0.00	+0.00
2	128.20 WARC Blake Whyatt	1	1:45.46 (5) 1:45.46	3:33.12 (4) 1:47.66	5:19.06 (2) 1:45.94	7:07.29 1:48.23	3.76	+3.76
3	128.06 Mercantile-VIS Dom Frederico	5	1:46.24 (7) 1:46.24	3:33.75 (5) 1:47.51	5:22.69 (4) 1:48.94	7:07.99 1:45.30	0.70	+4.46
4	128.18 UTS Haberfield-NSWIS Henry Blackwell	3	1:43.68 (2) 1:43.68	3:30.51 (2) 1:46.83	5:21.89 (3) 1:51.38	7:11.86 1:49.97	3.87	+8.33
5	128.19 University of Queensland Noah Rosemann	6	1:43.97 (3) 1:43.97	3:32.38 (3) 1:48.41	5:24.08 (5) 1:51.70	7:14.30 1:50.22	2.44	+10.77
6	128.02 Canberra-ACT Cormac Hayes	7	1:45.36 (4) 1:45.36	3:35.35 (6) 1:49.99	5:26.12 (6) 1:50.77	7:16.96 1:50.84	2.66	+13.43
7	128.13 Toowong Mitchell Bridge	8	1:48.00 (8) 1:48.00	3:38.73 (7) 1:50.73	5:30.82 (7) 1:52.09	7:22.87 1:52.05	5.91	+19.34
8	128.05 Melbourne University-VIS Felix Oliver	2	1:45.93 (6) 1:45.93	3:38.98 (8) 1:53.05	5:34.75 (8) 1:55.77	7:31.49 1:56.74	8.62	+27.96

Race 270 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	125.03 Swan River/Fremantle-WAIS Genevieve Hart, Rebecca Pretorius	1	1:50.86 (3) 1:50.86	3:45.22 (2) 1:54.36	5:38.07 (1) 1:52.85	7:29.13 1:51.06	0.00	+0.00
2	125.04 Sydney-NSWIS Isabella Scammell, Caitlin McManus-Barrett	8	1:48.64 (1) 1:48.64	3:41.89 (1) 1:53.25	5:39.23 (2) 1:57.34	7:37.93 1:58.70	8.80	+8.80
3	125.08 University of Queensland-QAS Lucy Hope, Nancy Duncan-Banks	5	1:50.58 (2) 1:50.58	3:47.87 (3) 1:57.29	5:44.51 (3) 1:56.64	7:42.15 1:57.64	4.22	+13.02
4	125.01 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile-VIS Anna Morrison, Zara Lavery	7	1:54.48 (6) 1:54.48	3:51.78 (4) 1:57.30	5:47.59 (4) 1:55.81	7:44.84 1:57.25	2.69	+15.71
5	125.06 Sydney University-NSWIS Olivia Nattey, Zoe McKellar*	6	1:53.73 (4) 1:53.73	3:52.83 (5) 1:59.10	5:51.84 (5) 1:59.01	7:50.44 1:58.60	5.60	+21.31
6	125.02 Melbourne University Bridgette Harwood, Katerina Bitzios	2	1:53.80 (5) 1:53.80	3:53.22 (6) 1:59.42	5:52.38 (6) 1:59.16	7:50.65 1:58.27	0.21	+21.52
7	125.07 UTS Haberfield Lila Anderton, April Draney	4	1:55.67 (8) 1:55.67	3:55.42 (7) 1:59.75	5:54.39 (7) 1:58.97	7:55.30 2:00.91	4.65	+26.17
8	125.05 Sydney Remy McKay, Eliza Dunlop	3	1:55.42 (7) 1:55.42	3:55.82 (8) 2:00.40	5:55.99 (8) 2:00.17	7:58.26 2:02.27	2.96	+29.13

*substitute

Race 271 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	131.01 Kand/UTS Haberfield-QAS/NSWIS Nikolas Pender*, Mitch Salisbury	1	1:37.97 (1) 1:37.97	3:19.41 (1) 1:41.44	5:02.76 (1) 1:43.35	6:43.56 1:40.80	0.00	+0.00	
2	131.06 Sydney-NSWIS Miles Harrold, Bradley Graham	2	1:38.32 (2) 1:38.32	3:20.49 (2) 1:42.17	5:04.23 (2) 1:43.74	6:44.53 1:40.30	0.97	+0.97	
3	131.03 Kand/Sydney Alec Hoskin, Darcy Watter	5	1:39.51 (3) 1:39.51	3:21.38 (3) 1:41.87	5:05.63 (3) 1:44.25	6:47.79 1:42.16	3.26	+4.23	
4	131.02 Kand/Griffith Uni Surfers Par... Mackenzie Branch, Zach Nixon	4	1:40.99 (4) 1:40.99	3:29.29 (4) 1:48.30	5:20.79 (4) 1:51.50	7:08.69 1:47.90	20.90	+25.13	
5	131.04 Mercantile Jake Polkinghorne, Oliver Scalzo	6	1:42.78 (5) 1:42.78	3:30.24 (5) 1:47.46	5:21.47 (5) 1:51.23	7:08.71 1:47.24	0.02	+25.15	
6	131.05 Mercantile Charlie Clarke, Hamish Nicol	3	1:44.31 (6) 1:44.31	3:34.17 (6) 1:49.86	5:28.18 (6) 1:54.01	7:20.36 1:52.18	11.65	+36.80	
	131.07 Kand/UTS Haberfield-QAS/NSWIS Nikolas Pender, Mitch Salisbury*	7	SCRATCHED						

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 272 Open Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.13 Team Singapore Joan Poh	4	1:55.78 (1) 1:55.78	3:59.71 (1) 2:03.93	6:09.15 (1) 2:09.44	8:13.88 2:04.73	0.00	+0.00
2	101.04 Mercantile Louise Carr	5	2:01.08 (3) 2:01.08	4:04.93 (2) 2:03.85	6:11.21 (2) 2:06.28	8:19.08 2:07.87	5.20	+5.20
3	101.07 Sydney University Molly McCausland	3	1:59.56 (2) 1:59.56	4:05.16 (3) 2:05.60	6:15.43 (3) 2:10.27	8:25.35 2:09.92	6.27	+11.47
4	101.02 Banks Jenisi Kelderman	6	2:04.26 (4) 2:04.26	4:12.53 (4) 2:08.27	6:25.82 (4) 2:13.29	8:34.55 2:08.73	9.20	+20.67
5	101.06 Mersey Ella Marshall	2	2:06.88 (5) 2:06.88	4:19.18 (5) 2:12.30	6:33.57 (5) 2:14.39	8:46.09 2:12.52	11.54	+32.21

Race 273 Open Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	101.11 Sydney University-NTC Tara Rigney	4	1:51.58 (1) 1:51.58	3:45.84 (1) 1:54.26	5:40.50 (1) 1:54.66	7:34.72 1:54.22	0.00	+0.00
2	101.17 University of Queensland-NTC Ria Thompson	5	1:52.12 (2) 1:52.12	3:49.07 (2) 1:56.95	5:48.28 (2) 1:59.21	7:48.36 2:00.08	13.64	+13.64
3	101.01 ANU Catherine Khan	6	1:55.86 (6) 1:55.86	3:54.35 (3) 1:58.49	5:55.31 (3) 2:00.96	7:57.94 2:02.63	9.58	+23.22
4	101.10 Sydney University Aisyah Rafeae	7	1:54.99 (5) 1:54.99	3:56.77 (5) 2:01.78	6:01.15 (5) 2:04.38	8:04.24 2:03.09	6.30	+29.52
5	101.15 Team Vietnam Pham Thi Hue	2	1:52.95 (3) 1:52.95	3:55.58 (4) 2:02.63	6:00.55 (4) 2:04.97	8:05.80 2:05.25	1.56	+31.08
6	101.05 Mercantile-VIS Sophie Reinehr	3	1:56.36 (7) 1:56.36	3:58.66 (7) 2:02.30	6:03.18 (6) 2:04.52	8:05.88 2:02.70	0.08	+31.16
7	101.16 University of Queensland Elizabeth Newell	1	1:53.27 (4) 1:53.27	3:57.69 (6) 2:04.42	6:05.45 (7) 2:07.76	8:09.97 2:04.52	4.09	+35.25
8	101.14 Team Thailand Nuntida Krajangjam	8	1:56.89 (8) 1:56.89	4:00.39 (8) 2:03.50	6:06.60 (8) 2:06.21	8:12.60 2:06.00	2.63	+37.88

Race 274 Open Men's Single Scull							B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	107.17 Sydney Stephen Cox	2	1:45.75 (1) 1:45.75	3:35.10 (1) 1:49.35	5:25.58 (1) 1:50.48	7:15.11 1:49.53	0.00	+0.00	
2	107.24 Team Vietnam Nguyen Van Hieu	4	1:47.16 (3) 1:47.16	3:36.96 (2) 1:49.80	5:27.21 (2) 1:50.25	7:18.35 1:51.14	3.24	+3.24	
3	107.11 Easter Kyle Fram	1	1:47.25 (4) 1:47.25	3:38.03 (3) 1:50.78	5:29.89 (3) 1:51.86	7:21.11 1:51.22	2.76	+6.00	
4	107.10 Corio Bay Xavier Hall-Sullivan	3	1:48.28 (5) 1:48.28	3:39.93 (4) 1:51.65	5:32.91 (4) 1:52.98	7:22.29 1:49.38	1.18	+7.18	
5	107.23 Team Thailand Premanut Wattananusith	7	1:47.14 (2) 1:47.14	3:41.31 (5) 1:54.17	5:36.83 (5) 1:55.52	7:32.23 1:55.40	9.94	+17.12	
6	107.09 Commercial Alexander Jeremijenko	8	1:50.70 (6) 1:50.70	3:46.05 (6) 1:55.35	5:40.14 (6) 1:54.09	7:35.14 1:55.00	2.91	+20.03	
	107.06 Buckingham Joseph Wilson	5	SCRATCHED						
	107.15 North Esk Jack Barrett	6	SCRATCHED						

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 275 Open Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	107.21 Sydney University-NTC David Bartholot	3	1:41.18 (3) 1:41.18	3:28.34 (2) 1:47.16	5:13.52 (1) 1:45.18	6:58.46 1:44.94	0.00	+0.00
2	107.19 Sydney University-NSWIS Marcus Della Marta	5	1:39.65 (1) 1:39.65	3:28.04 (1) 1:48.39	5:18.53 (3) 1:50.49	7:00.84 1:42.31	2.38	+2.38
3	107.20 Sydney University-NTC Campbell Watts	4	1:41.02 (2) 1:41.02	3:28.84 (3) 1:47.82	5:17.35 (2) 1:48.51	7:01.47 1:44.12	0.63	+3.01
4	107.02 ANU-NTC Caleb Antill	2	1:43.31 (5) 1:43.31	3:31.70 (5) 1:48.39	5:20.03 (4) 1:48.33	7:05.02 1:44.99	3.55	+6.56
5	107.01 ANU-ACT Hamish Harding	6	1:42.55 (4) 1:42.55	3:31.40 (4) 1:48.85	5:20.50 (5) 1:49.10	7:08.36 1:47.86	3.34	+9.90
6	107.05 Banks James Meads	1	1:44.63 (6) 1:44.63	3:34.61 (6) 1:49.98	5:25.18 (6) 1:50.57	7:15.10 1:49.92	6.74	+16.64
7	107.12 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Jackson Free	8	1:45.12 (7) 1:45.12	3:37.04 (7) 1:51.92	5:29.23 (7) 1:52.19	7:19.49 1:50.26	4.39	+21.03
8	107.13 Melbourne University Joel Cain	7	1:46.42 (8) 1:46.42	3:39.51 (8) 1:53.09	5:35.53 (8) 1:56.02	7:35.04 1:59.51	15.55	+36.58

FOR : The Sara Tait Memorial Trophy

Race 276 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	104.07 WARC/Mercantile-QAS/NTC Jess Morrison, Giorgia Patten	7	1:46.26 (2) 1:46.26	3:33.90 (2) 1:47.64	5:20.72 (1) 1:46.82	7:09.02 1:48.30	0.00	+0.00
2	104.04 Mercantile/Uni WA-VIS/NTC Bronwyn Cox, Paige Barr	4	1:45.63 (1) 1:45.63	3:33.75 (1) 1:48.12	5:22.85 (2) 1:49.10	7:11.75 1:48.90	2.73	+2.73
3	104.03 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni-NTC Lucy Stephan, Katrina Werry	2	1:46.87 (3) 1:46.87	3:35.97 (3) 1:49.10	5:25.47 (3) 1:49.50	7:15.30 1:49.83	3.55	+6.28
4	104.01 Kand Madeleine Williams, Jess Scott	6	1:51.56 (5) 1:51.56	3:45.18 (4) 1:53.62	5:39.82 (4) 1:54.64	7:34.17 1:54.35	18.87	+25.15
5	104.06 Team Vietnam Ha Thi Vui, Dui Thi Bong	3	1:49.96 (4) 1:49.96	3:46.47 (5) 1:56.51	5:43.04 (5) 1:56.57	7:37.03 1:53.99	2.86	+28.01
6	104.05 Sydney University Taylor Caudle, India Hobbs	5	1:53.11 (6) 1:53.11	3:48.21 (6) 1:55.10	5:45.02 (6) 1:56.81	7:41.92 1:56.90	4.89	+32.90

FOR THE : Ted Bromly Memorial Trophy

Race 277 Open Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
CANCELLED								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

FOR THE : Ted Bromly Memorial Trophy

Race 278 Open Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	110.04 Melbourne Uni/UTS Haberfield-... Paddy Holt, Simon Keenan	5	1:34.38 (1) 1:34.38	3:11.50 (1) 1:37.12	4:50.11 (1) 1:38.61	6:30.08 1:39.97	0.00	+0.00
2	110.07 Sydney Uni/Melbourne Universi... Rohan Lavery, Jackson Kench	4	1:35.68 (2) 1:35.68	3:14.84 (2) 1:39.16	4:55.23 (2) 1:40.39	6:38.04 1:42.81	7.96	+7.96
3	110.05 Melbourne University-VIS Hamish Wynn-Pope, Charlie Batrouney	6	1:37.71 (4) 1:37.71	3:19.64 (3) 1:41.93	5:01.83 (3) 1:42.19	6:44.69 1:42.86	6.65	+14.61
4	110.03 Melbourne Uni/UTS Haberfield-... Torben Ungemach, Harry Fox	7	1:38.43 (5) 1:38.43	3:22.92 (6) 1:44.49	5:06.74 (5) 1:43.82	6:47.28 1:40.54	2.59	+17.20
5	110.06 Swan River/Fremantle-WAIS Liam. R. Davis, Myles McQuillan	1	1:39.94 (6) 1:39.94	3:22.73 (5) 1:42.79	5:06.51 (4) 1:43.78	6:48.21 1:41.70	0.93	+18.13
6	110.02 Kand-QAS Elliott Apel, Miller Rowe	3	1:36.82 (3) 1:36.82	3:21.19 (4) 1:44.37	5:08.00 (6) 1:46.81	6:56.62 1:48.62	8.41	+26.54
7	110.01 Kand-QAS Tom Coates, Dylan Rhodes	8	1:42.34 (8) 1:42.34	3:28.03 (8) 1:45.69	5:14.49 (7) 1:46.46	7:00.72 1:46.23	4.10	+30.64
8	110.09 University of WA Ben Clayton, Ahren Den Ouden	2	1:41.19 (7) 1:41.19	3:27.94 (7) 1:46.75	5:15.44 (8) 1:47.50	7:04.14 1:48.70	3.42	+34.06

Race 279 PR3 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	188.03 Bundaberg Christian Lane-Krebs	4	2:11.78 (1) 2:11.78	4:26.03 (1) 2:14.25	6:48.72 (1) 2:22.69	9:10.96 2:22.24	0.00	+0.00
2	188.04 Community Sam Shalhoub	5	2:26.16 (2) 2:26.16	4:48.25 (2) 2:22.09	7:14.98 (2) 2:26.73	9:42.02 2:27.04	31.06	+31.06

Race 280 PR3 Men's Single Scull							A Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	188.10 Torrens-SASI Jed Altschwager	6	1:52.41 (2) 1:52.41	3:48.03 (2) 1:55.62	5:45.54 (1) 1:57.51	7:44.90 1:59.36	0.00	+0.00		
2	188.07 Mercantile Seth Swinney	4	1:53.24 (3) 1:53.24	3:50.28 (3) 1:57.04	5:50.66 (3) 2:00.38	7:49.30 1:58.64	4.40	+4.40		
3	188.11 University of Queensland Mac Russell	5	1:49.00 (1) 1:49.00	3:46.06 (1) 1:57.06	5:47.45 (2) 2:01.39	7:54.23 2:06.78	4.93	+9.33		
4	188.09 Tasmania University Michael Taylor	1	2:03.70 (5) 2:03.70	4:10.19 (4) 2:06.49	6:19.14 (4) 2:08.95	8:27.41 2:08.27	33.18	+42.51		
5	188.02 Adelaide High Bodhi Hehardt	7	2:03.27 (4) 2:03.27	4:14.37 (5) 2:11.10	6:26.42 (5) 2:12.05	8:37.25 2:10.83	9.84	+52.35		
6	188.08 Nestles Aaron Skinner	2	2:09.06 (6) 2:09.06	4:19.32 (6) 2:10.26	6:36.20 (6) 2:16.88	8:51.11 2:14.91	13.86	+66.21		
7	188.01 ANU Stuart John	8	2:11.34 (7) 2:11.34	4:29.63 (7) 2:18.29	6:56.98 (7) 2:27.35	9:18.00 2:21.02	26.89	+93.10		
	188.05 Hunter Valley Grammar-NSWIS Harrison Nichols	3	SCRATCHED							

Race 281 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.08 Sydney Sarah Berechree	4	2:02.66 (2) 2:02.66	4:11.66 (1) 2:09.00	6:25.78 (1) 2:14.12	8:38.32 2:12.54	0.00	+0.00
2	152.13 Unley High Scarlett Shanks	3	2:08.50 (3) 2:08.50	4:21.12 (3) 2:12.62	6:34.54 (2) 2:13.42	8:47.28 2:12.74	8.96	+8.96
3	152.06 Rockhampton Fitzroy Calli McRae	5	2:02.12 (1) 2:02.12	4:17.38 (2) 2:15.26	6:37.35 (3) 2:19.97	8:55.77 2:18.42	8.49	+17.45
4	152.05 Rockhampton Fitzroy Layla Struthers	6	2:20.51 (4) 2:20.51	4:45.92 (4) 2:25.41	7:14.35 (4) 2:28.43	9:41.83 2:27.48	46.06	+63.51

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 282 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	152.07 Sydney Liesel Page	5	1:53.81 (1) 1:53.81	3:51.29 (1) 1:57.48	5:50.78 (1) 1:59.49	7:52.74 2:01.96	0.00	+0.00
2	152.09 Toowong Alice O'Toole	3	1:57.84 (3) 1:57.84	3:57.07 (2) 1:59.23	5:59.56 (2) 2:02.49	8:01.04 2:01.48	8.30	+8.30
3	152.12 University of Queensland Emily Graham	6	1:59.19 (5) 1:59.19	4:01.16 (3) 2:01.97	6:07.69 (3) 2:06.53	8:09.88 2:02.19	8.84	+17.14
4	152.11 University of Queensland Scarlett Woodbury	2	2:00.62 (8) 2:00.62	4:03.62 (5) 2:03.00	6:11.41 (4) 2:07.79	8:15.48 2:04.07	5.60	+22.74
5	152.01 ANU Alex Perry-Dalton	7	1:57.87 (4) 1:57.87	4:03.18 (4) 2:05.31	6:11.92 (5) 2:08.74	8:19.09 2:07.17	3.61	+26.35
6	152.03 Loreto Marryatville Emily Laing	4	2:00.46 (7) 2:00.46	4:04.16 (6) 2:03.70	6:14.17 (6) 2:10.01	8:22.64 2:08.47	3.55	+29.90
7	152.04 Melbourne University Charlotte Ball	1	1:59.20 (6) 1:59.20	4:09.97 (8) 2:10.77	6:20.93 (8) 2:10.96	8:28.40 2:07.47	5.76	+35.66
8	152.10 Townsville JCU Nisha Hamann	8	1:56.93 (2) 1:56.93	4:04.93 (7) 2:08.00	6:19.38 (7) 2:14.45	8:32.62 2:13.24	4.22	+39.88

Race 283 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.01 ANU Max Reardon	3	1:53.52 (2) 1:53.52	3:47.49 (1) 1:53.97	5:43.72 (1) 1:56.23	7:40.05 1:56.33	0.00	+0.00
2	153.11 Leichhardt Dylan Lee	4	1:55.41 (5) 1:55.41	3:51.82 (5) 1:56.41	5:48.00 (2) 1:56.18	7:40.50 1:52.50	0.45	+0.45
3	153.15 Unley High Thomas Osborn	7	1:52.16 (1) 1:52.16	3:49.08 (2) 1:56.92	5:48.87 (3) 1:59.79	7:45.78 1:56.91	5.28	+5.73
4	153.13 Melbourne University Leuwin Harridge	5	1:54.20 (4) 1:54.20	3:50.73 (3) 1:56.53	5:51.15 (4) 2:00.42	7:47.56 1:56.41	1.78	+7.51
5	153.03 Adelaide University Beacher Ross	6	1:53.75 (3) 1:53.75	3:51.53 (4) 1:57.78	5:51.97 (5) 2:00.44	7:47.67 1:55.70	0.11	+7.62
6	153.09 Hunter Valley Grammar Hayden Williamson	1	1:55.71 (6) 1:55.71	3:56.44 (7) 2:00.73	5:59.45 (7) 2:03.01	7:56.71 1:57.26	9.04	+16.66
7	153.08 Hawthorn Adam Chang	2	1:55.90 (7) 1:55.90	3:55.26 (6) 1:59.36	5:57.35 (6) 2:02.09	7:57.68 2:00.33	0.97	+17.63

Race 284 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	153.05 Adelaide University Hugo Wurm	4	1:46.16 (1) 1:46.16	3:39.12 (1) 1:52.96	5:32.28 (1) 1:53.16	7:23.65 1:51.37	0.00	+0.00
2	153.10 Hunter Valley Grammar Luke Purdie	5	1:47.17 (3) 1:47.17	3:39.23 (2) 1:52.06	5:32.68 (2) 1:53.45	7:25.18 1:52.50	1.53	+1.53
3	153.04 Adelaide University Kyle Miller	3	1:47.79 (4) 1:47.79	3:41.38 (4) 1:53.59	5:35.16 (3) 1:53.78	7:30.45 1:55.29	5.27	+6.80
4	153.12 Marist College Garvan Hayes	2	1:48.91 (6) 1:48.91	3:44.45 (6) 1:55.54	5:41.40 (6) 1:56.95	7:36.32 1:54.92	5.87	+12.67
5	153.14 Unley High Nate Lessue	7	1:46.70 (2) 1:46.70	3:40.44 (3) 1:53.74	5:39.34 (4) 1:58.90	7:36.49 1:57.15	0.17	+12.84
6	153.07 Brisbane State High Jason McKenzie	6	1:47.87 (5) 1:47.87	3:42.01 (5) 1:54.14	5:40.51 (5) 1:58.50	7:38.28 1:57.77	1.79	+14.63
7	153.06 Black Mountain George Bowditch	1	1:50.26 (7) 1:50.26	3:44.92 (7) 1:54.66	5:43.01 (7) 1:58.09	7:38.82 1:55.81	0.54	+15.17
8	153.02 ANU Ishan Shalliker	8	1:52.24 (8) 1:52.24	3:49.43 (8) 1:57.19	5:48.50 (8) 1:59.07	7:46.24 1:57.74	7.42	+22.59

Race 285 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							B Final	
CANCELLED								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 286 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	134.07 Tasmania University Sophie Robinson	3	1:54.40 (1) 1:54.40	3:52.22 (2) 1:57.82	5:52.41 (1) 2:00.19	7:51.39 1:58.98	0.00	+0.00
2	134.05 Sydney Laura Sypher	5	1:54.45 (2) 1:54.45	3:51.88 (1) 1:57.43	5:53.22 (2) 2:01.34	7:51.84 1:58.62	0.45	+0.45
3	134.02 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Olivia Cook	1	1:56.37 (4) 1:56.37	3:56.82 (4) 2:00.45	6:01.14 (4) 2:04.32	8:02.79 2:01.65	10.95	+11.40
4	134.09 Toowong Jemima Powell	8	1:57.66 (6) 1:57.66	3:57.73 (5) 2:00.07	6:01.83 (5) 2:04.10	8:03.51 2:01.68	0.72	+12.12
5	134.08 Team Vietnam Bui Thi Thu Hien	7	1:54.92 (3) 1:54.92	3:54.73 (3) 1:59.81	5:59.97 (3) 2:05.24	8:04.53 2:04.56	1.02	+13.14
6	134.04 Melbourne University Lucy De Gleria Cade	6	1:57.15 (5) 1:57.15	3:57.92 (6) 2:00.77	6:05.10 (6) 2:07.18	8:15.45 2:10.35	10.92	+24.06
7	134.01 Canberra Abby Richards	2	2:02.66 (8) 2:02.66	4:08.79 (8) 2:06.13	6:16.20 (7) 2:07.41	8:23.40 2:07.20	7.95	+32.01
8	134.06 Sydney University Phoebe Teale	4	1:58.71 (7) 1:58.71	4:05.14 (7) 2:06.43	6:16.54 (8) 2:11.40	8:31.38 2:14.84	7.98	+39.99

Race 287 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	138.14 University of WA Oliver Cliff	3	1:47.63 (1) 1:47.63	3:42.47 (1) 1:54.84	5:37.07 (1) 1:54.60	7:29.41 1:52.34	0.00	+0.00	
2	138.02 Black Mountain Matthew Rickard	4	1:48.13 (2) 1:48.13	3:45.91 (2) 1:57.78	5:43.34 (2) 1:57.43	7:37.56 1:54.22	8.15	+8.15	
3	138.01 Adelaide Joshua Lasscock	6	1:53.58 (5) 1:53.58	3:51.20 (5) 1:57.62	5:53.43 (4) 2:02.23	7:45.09 1:51.66	7.53	+15.68	
4	138.03 Commercial Nicholas Langford	5	1:49.93 (4) 1:49.93	3:46.12 (3) 1:56.19	5:45.94 (3) 1:59.82	7:45.14 1:59.20	0.05	+15.73	
5	138.12 UTS Haberfield Angus Dunstan	2	1:49.02 (3) 1:49.02	3:51.08 (4) 2:02.06	5:59.25 (5) 2:08.17	8:04.90 2:05.65	19.76	+35.49	
	138.06 Mercantile Alex Tomanovits	7	SCRATCHED						

Race 288 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.05 Melbourne University Damien Schroder	4	1:47.53 (4) 1:47.53	3:36.14 (3) 1:48.61	5:25.45 (1) 1:49.31	7:09.54 1:44.09	0.00	+0.00
2	138.09 North Esk Laurie Dean	5	1:47.93 (5) 1:47.93	3:36.93 (4) 1:49.00	5:26.22 (2) 1:49.29	7:09.93 1:43.71	0.39	+0.39
3	138.04 Fremantle Jacob Sangster	2	1:46.72 (3) 1:46.72	3:35.65 (1) 1:48.93	5:26.35 (3) 1:50.70	7:16.90 1:50.55	6.97	+7.36
4	138.08 North Esk Oscar Birtwistle	3	1:45.53 (1) 1:45.53	3:36.07 (2) 1:50.54	5:27.80 (4) 1:51.73	7:19.04 1:51.24	2.14	+9.50
5	138.10 Tasmania University Angus Paynter	8	1:48.44 (6) 1:48.44	3:38.87 (6) 1:50.43	5:31.87 (6) 1:53.00	7:22.23 1:50.36	3.19	+12.69
6	138.07 Mercantile Benjamin Whitmee	7	1:48.70 (7) 1:48.70	3:40.99 (7) 1:52.29	5:34.76 (7) 1:53.77	7:23.87 1:49.11	1.64	+14.33
7	138.13 University of Queensland Reilly Williams	6	1:46.41 (2) 1:46.41	3:37.82 (5) 1:51.41	5:31.51 (5) 1:53.69	7:26.18 1:54.67	2.31	+16.64
8	138.11 Toowong Sam Parry	1	1:50.60 (8) 1:50.60	3:43.79 (8) 1:53.19	5:41.45 (8) 1:57.66	7:35.62 1:54.17	9.44	+26.08

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 289 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Coxless Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	137.01 Melbourne University Charlotte Ball, Amelie McComb	5	1:55.54 (1) 1:55.54	3:57.90 (1) 2:02.36	6:03.05 (1) 2:05.15	8:09.74 2:06.69	0.00	+0.00
2	137.02 University of Queensland Scarlett Woodbury, Emily Graham	4	2:05.39 (2) 2:05.39	4:12.61 (2) 2:07.22	6:21.79 (2) 2:09.18	8:27.85 2:06.06	18.11	+18.11

Race 290 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	140.03 UTS Haberfield Nikolaus Mathur, Zinc Bosco	5	1:43.14 (2) 1:43.14	3:29.92 (1) 1:46.78	5:18.92 (1) 1:49.00	7:03.30 1:44.38	0.00	+0.00
2	140.01 Mercantile Alex Tomanovits, Oscar Tyrrell	3	1:42.67 (1) 1:42.67	3:30.59 (2) 1:47.92	5:20.44 (2) 1:49.85	7:03.72 1:43.28	0.42	+0.42
3	140.04 University of WA Connor Brace, Ethan Bromley	6	1:45.10 (3) 1:45.10	3:34.72 (3) 1:49.62	5:27.07 (3) 1:52.35	7:17.85 1:50.78	14.13	+14.55
4	140.02 Toowong Thomas Daly, Samuel Daly	4	1:46.67 (4) 1:46.67	3:37.99 (4) 1:51.32	5:32.21 (4) 1:54.22	7:23.60 1:51.39	5.75	+20.30

FOR THE : Herald and Weekly Times Trophy

Race 291 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.02 Banks Antonietta Di Cosmo	5	2:02.89 (1) 2:02.89	4:07.20 (1) 2:04.31	6:13.50 (1) 2:06.30	8:18.43 2:04.93	0.00	+0.00
2	113.05 Melbourne University Kana Kukumasa	4	2:09.22 (2) 2:09.22	4:20.01 (2) 2:10.79	6:34.07 (2) 2:14.06	8:46.75 2:12.68	28.32	+28.32

FOR THE : Herald and Weekly Times Trophy

Race 292 Open Lightweight Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	113.01 ANU-ACTHP Anneka Reardon	4	1:51.94 (1) 1:51.94	3:48.05 (1) 1:56.11	5:46.75 (1) 1:58.70	7:43.28 1:56.53	0.00	+0.00
2	113.04 Corio Bay Maggie Foley	3	1:53.71 (3) 1:53.71	3:50.79 (3) 1:57.08	5:50.06 (2) 1:59.27	7:44.34 1:54.28	1.06	+1.06
3	113.03 Buckingham Verayna Zilm	5	1:53.79 (4) 1:53.79	3:50.70 (2) 1:56.91	5:51.02 (3) 2:00.32	7:48.67 1:57.65	4.33	+5.39
4	113.09 Team Vietnam Pham Thi Thao	6	1:52.77 (2) 1:52.77	3:54.28 (4) 2:01.51	5:58.27 (4) 2:03.99	8:01.48 2:03.21	12.81	+18.20
5	113.12 University of WA Lara Glendinning	7	1:58.88 (5) 1:58.88	4:01.24 (5) 2:02.36	6:06.91 (5) 2:05.67	8:11.67 2:04.76	10.19	+28.39
6	113.10 University of WA Hayley Rowe	2	2:01.48 (7) 2:01.48	4:05.64 (6) 2:04.16	6:11.58 (6) 2:05.94	8:16.47 2:04.89	4.80	+33.19
7	113.11 University of WA Izzy Emery	1	1:59.65 (6) 1:59.65	4:06.65 (7) 2:07.00	6:20.45 (7) 2:13.80	8:31.38 2:10.93	14.91	+48.10
8	113.13 Wendouree Ballarat Kellie Egan	8	2:03.35 (8) 2:03.35	4:10.79 (8) 2:07.44	6:23.03 (8) 2:12.24	8:32.34 2:09.31	0.96	+49.06

Race 293 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							B Final	
CANCELLED								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 294 Open Lightweight Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	116.05 Kand-QAS Alec Paterson	5	1:43.34 (2) 1:43.34	3:28.84 (1) 1:45.50	5:14.87 (1) 1:46.03	6:59.77 1:44.90	0.00	+0.00
2	116.03 Banks Nick Sziqeter	4	1:43.53 (3) 1:43.53	3:32.35 (2) 1:48.82	5:22.19 (2) 1:49.84	7:12.13 1:49.94	12.36	+12.36
3	116.09 Team Vietnam Dinh The Duc	2	1:43.97 (4) 1:43.97	3:35.09 (5) 1:51.12	5:23.62 (3) 1:48.53	7:14.31 1:50.69	2.18	+14.54
4	116.06 Mercantile Jordan Roberts	7	1:43.98 (5) 1:43.98	3:33.93 (3) 1:49.95	5:26.22 (4) 1:52.29	7:17.53 1:51.31	3.22	+17.76
5	116.07 Sydney University Wyatt Batt	6	1:47.57 (7) 1:47.57	3:39.89 (6) 1:52.32	5:33.91 (6) 1:54.02	7:25.08 1:51.17	7.55	+25.31
6	116.10 University of Queensland Liam McCoy	3	1:41.72 (1) 1:41.72	3:34.62 (4) 1:52.90	5:29.20 (5) 1:54.58	7:28.82 1:59.62	3.74	+29.05
7	116.08 Tasmania University Sam Casey	1	1:47.24 (6) 1:47.24	3:43.86 (7) 1:56.62	5:39.22 (7) 1:55.36	7:33.07 1:53.85	4.25	+33.30
8	116.01 ANU Jonathan Adams	8	1:51.67 (8) 1:51.67	3:51.22 (8) 1:59.55	5:51.13 (8) 1:59.91	7:50.01 1:58.88	16.94	+50.24

Race 295 Open Lightweight Men's Coxless Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	119.01 Nepean/Leichhardt Dylan Lee*, Jason Waddell	5	1:55.99 (1) 1:55.99	3:52.53 (1) 1:56.54	5:48.31 (1) 1:55.78	7:41.25 1:52.94	0.00	+0.00

*substitute

Race 296 PR3 Women's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	186.02 Capital Lakes-SASI Nikki Ayers	3	2:01.28 2:01.28	4:06.20 (1) 2:04.92	6:13.30 (1) 2:07.10	8:18.15 2:04.85	0.00	+0.00
2	186.07 Lake Macquarie-NSWIS Lisa Greissl	1	2:03.32 2:03.32	4:11.16 (2) 2:07.84	6:22.39 (2) 2:11.23	8:34.95 2:12.56	16.80	+16.80
3	186.04 Community Bronte Marshall	4	2:05.69 2:05.69	4:18.39 (3) 2:12.70	6:40.08 (3) 2:21.69	9:04.00 2:23.92	29.05	+45.85
4	186.08 University of Queensland Kayley Mitchell	6	2:10.70 2:10.70	4:27.88 (4) 2:17.18	6:59.11 (4) 2:31.23	9:18.63 2:19.52	14.63	+60.48
5	186.03 Community Lauren Webber	7	2:16.58 2:16.58	4:40.35 (5) 2:23.77	7:11.29 (5) 2:30.94	9:40.92 2:29.63	22.29	+82.77
6	186.01 Bundaberg Rebecca Markwell	8	2:28.70 2:28.70	4:58.00 (7) 2:29.30	7:31.48 (7) 2:33.48	10:01.75 2:30.27	20.83	+103.6
7	186.06 Drummoyne Stephanie Walker	2		4:50.57 (6) 2:36.63	7:27.20 (6) 2:34.86	10:02.06 2:34.86	0.31	+103.9
8	186.05 Community Eleanor Taylor	5	2:33.49 2:33.49	5:12.64 (8) 2:39.15	7:54.80 (8) 2:42.16	10:40.11 2:45.31	38.05	+141.9

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 297 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.04 Commercial Gundlach,Jensen,Dammers,Sayer,c:Ross	4	1:48.80 (1) 1:48.80	3:41.78 (1) 1:52.98	5:37.12 (1) 1:55.34	7:30.33 1:53.21	0.00	+0.00
2	170.18 Melbourne Girls Grammar Obeid,Speller,Dean,Antonie,c:Polglase	5	1:51.99 (5) 1:51.99	3:45.68 (5) 1:53.69	5:40.36 (4) 1:54.68	7:31.82 1:51.46	1.49	+1.49
3	170.37 St Patricks Townsville/Genesi... Carroll,Cutts,Cresswell,Wilkie,c:Peff	3	1:51.58 (4) 1:51.58	3:43.81 (2) 1:52.23	5:38.73 (2) 1:54.92	7:31.93 1:53.20	0.11	+1.60
4	170.27 Radford College Mihaljevic,Koch,Egan,Hickey,c:Huang	1	1:50.79 (3) 1:50.79	3:45.09 (4) 1:54.30	5:40.07 (3) 1:54.98	7:34.79 1:54.72	2.86	+4.46
5	170.14 Loreto - Ballarat Griffiths,Kavanagh,Lanyon,Kinnersly,c:Dodd	6	1:50.43 (2) 1:50.43	3:44.04 (3) 1:53.61	5:40.88 (5) 1:56.84	7:37.90 1:57.02	3.11	+7.57
6	170.02 Buckingham/Canberra Turnbull,Brooks,Nicholas,Wise,c:Hill	2	1:53.05 (6) 1:53.05	3:48.65 (6) 1:55.60	5:44.52 (6) 1:55.87	7:38.93 1:54.41	1.03	+8.60
7	170.09 Gippsland Grammar Edgar,Dihood,Canfield,Fraser,c:Del Busso	8	1:54.11 (7) 1:54.11	3:49.89 (7) 1:55.78	5:48.08 (7) 1:58.19	7:43.38 1:55.30	4.45	+13.05
8	170.41 Walford Anglican Matthews,Vieceli,Bagot,Prince,c:Walter	7	2:00.40 (8) 2:00.40	4:07.95 (8) 2:07.55	6:17.59 (8) 2:09.64	8:28.06 2:10.47	44.68	+57.73

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384); Rest Eliminated

Race 298 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.24 PLC Perth Corbett,Rosser,Wandel,Swingler,c:Kestell	4	1:49.63 (1) 1:49.63	3:43.27 (1) 1:53.64	5:38.91 (1) 1:55.64	7:31.93 1:53.02	0.00	+0.00
2	170.28 Redlands Budden,Polok,Campbell,Winder,c:Chung	6	1:52.66 (5) 1:52.66	3:48.42 (4) 1:55.76	5:44.17 (3) 1:55.75	7:38.14 1:53.97	6.21	+6.21
3	170.35 St Marys College Ghiasvand,Striker,Wighton,Thomas,c:Smith	3	1:51.83 (4) 1:51.83	3:48.62 (5) 1:56.79	5:44.72 (4) 1:56.10	7:38.74 1:54.02	0.60	+6.81
4	170.17 MLC School Hendriks,Beaton,Kershaw Macdonald,Hu,c:Ng	2	1:50.16 (2) 1:50.16	3:46.71 (2) 1:56.55	5:45.46 (5) 1:58.75	7:41.46 1:56.00	2.72	+9.53
5	170.13 Loreto - Ballarat Woodburn,Watson,Clarke,Molloy,c:Hutson	7	1:55.04 (6) 1:55.04	3:56.65 (6) 2:01.61	6:00.38 (6) 2:03.73	7:59.58 1:59.20	18.12	+27.65
6	170.16 MLC School Liang,Zarlenga,Hudson,Winnall*,c:Ng	1	2:00.37 (7) 2:00.37	4:06.87 (7) 2:06.50	6:13.37 (7) 2:06.50	8:16.21 2:02.84	16.63	+44.28
7	170.33 Scotch Oakburn Skirving,Barron,Wilson,Atherton,c:Breden	5	1:51.02 (3) 1:51.02	3:47.21 (3) 1:56.19	5:43.83 (2) 1:56.62	7:36.40 1:52.57	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384); Rest Eliminated

*substitute

Race 299 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.38 Sydney Composite Hitchens,Koczkar,Oxenham,Palmer,c:Kelleher	4	1:47.59 (1) 1:47.59	3:39.10 (1) 1:51.51	5:32.20 (1) 1:53.10	7:24.90 1:52.70	0.00	+0.00
2	170.07 Commercial/St Patricks Townsv... Hamann,Jensen,Crouch*,Fryer,c:Gascoigne	7	1:49.68 (2) 1:49.68	3:46.30 (2) 1:56.62	5:44.16 (3) 1:57.86	7:41.51 1:57.35	16.61	+16.61
3	170.15 Loreto Kirribilli Holt,Wheelahan,Ronan,Fallon,c:Warren	6	1:52.29 (4) 1:52.29	3:49.55 (6) 1:57.26	5:47.95 (6) 1:58.40	7:41.99 1:54.04	0.48	+17.09
4	170.34 Seymour College Foster,Guthrie,Bell,Johnson,c:Gwynne	5	1:51.19 (3) 1:51.19	3:47.81 (3) 1:56.62	5:47.24 (5) 1:59.43	7:44.00 1:56.76	2.01	+19.10
5	170.25 Pembroke School/Seymour Charlesworth,Salu,Chapman,Young,c:Brasher	3	1:52.42 (5) 1:52.42	3:48.23 (4) 1:55.81	5:46.19 (4) 1:57.96	7:45.58 1:59.39	1.58	+20.68
6	170.32 Scotch Oakburn Fulton,Stevens,Saunders,Christie,c:Stewart	1	1:58.74 (7) 1:58.74	4:03.80 (7) 2:05.06	6:09.67 (7) 2:05.87	8:17.99 2:08.32	32.41	+53.09
7	170.23 Newcastle Grammar Mckensy,Steele,Brown,McKensy,c:Thomas	2	1:53.00 (6) 1:53.00	3:48.78 (5) 1:55.78	5:43.75 (2) 1:54.97	7:38.32 1:54.57	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384); Rest Eliminated

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 300 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Spiller,Wyllie,Bowen,Murphy,c: Bell	4	1:44.62 (1) 1:44.62	3:36.08 (1) 1:51.46	5:29.40 (1) 1:53.32	7:24.10 1:54.70	0.00	+0.00
2	170.26 Queenwood Kennedy*,Veitch,Ferguson,Fainganuku,c:Goss	5	1:48.88 (2) 1:48.88	3:41.09 (2) 1:52.21	5:34.40 (2) 1:53.31	7:28.58 1:54.18	4.48	+4.48
3	170.20 Mersey Fieldwick,Clemens,Clemens,Spaulding,c:Lobban	3	1:51.65 (6) 1:51.65	3:46.13 (5) 1:54.48	5:39.52 (4) 1:53.39	7:32.84 1:53.32	4.26	+8.74
4	170.21 Mosman Nutt,Balmain*,Plowman,Hornby,c:Lane	6	1:49.11 (3) 1:49.11	3:43.18 (3) 1:54.07	5:39.45 (3) 1:56.27	7:36.36 1:56.91	3.52	+12.26
5	170.42 Walford Anglican Rooney,Paterson,Griffith,Masters,c:Hall	2	1:50.39 (4) 1:50.39	3:48.97 (6) 1:58.58	5:48.91 (6) 1:59.94	7:47.75 1:58.84	11.39	+23.65
6	170.40 Unley High Luscombe,Charters,Farley,Taylor,c:Williams	1	1:54.94 (7) 1:54.94	3:54.99 (7) 2:00.05	5:55.00 (7) 2:00.01	7:48.82 1:53.82	1.07	+24.72
7	170.01 Ballarat Clarendon Bullen,Houlihan,Buckland,Gilbert,c:Ferguson	7	1:51.15 (5) 1:51.15	3:45.56 (4) 1:54.41	5:44.88 (5) 1:59.32	7:50.90 2:06.02	2.08	+26.80
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384); Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 301 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.39 Trinity Lutheran College Dobbin,Clifford,Newman,Lomax,c:Fielding	5	1:46.19 (1) 1:46.19	3:37.95 (1) 1:51.76	5:31.76 (1) 1:53.81	7:25.75 1:53.99	0.00	+0.00
2	170.08 Firbank Grammar Nicholls,Rao,McLean,Hallam,c:Sommers	4	1:49.89 (2) 1:49.89	3:43.73 (2) 1:53.84	5:39.04 (2) 1:55.31	7:34.37 1:55.33	8.62	+8.62
3	170.12 Leichhardt/Nepean Young,Sharpe,Harris,Conry,c:Currall	3	1:51.09 (3) 1:51.09	3:47.83 (4) 1:56.74	5:45.88 (3) 1:58.05	7:40.33 1:54.45	5.96	+14.58
4	170.36 St Patrick's Townsville Schroder,Strickland,Adebahr,Edison,c:Arends	2	1:51.75 (4) 1:51.75	3:47.06 (3) 1:55.31	5:46.06 (4) 1:59.00	7:41.21 1:55.15	0.88	+15.46
5	170.29 Scotch College ADEL Miller,Rainbow,Sangster,Launay,c:McIntyre	6	1:54.19 (6) 1:54.19	3:51.79 (6) 1:57.60	5:52.57 (6) 2:00.78	7:50.95 1:58.38	9.74	+25.20
6	170.31 Scotch Oakburn Brown,Knaggs,Marshall,Dick,c:Clark	1	1:53.52 (5) 1:53.52	3:51.43 (5) 1:57.91	5:52.09 (5) 2:00.66	7:51.52 1:59.43	0.57	+25.77
7	170.30 Scotch College ADEL McTaggart,Belcher- Lynch,Twelftree,Bailey,c:Struik	7	1:56.22 (7) 1:56.22	3:57.04 (7) 2:00.82	6:00.41 (7) 2:03.37	8:00.34 1:59.93	8.82	+34.59
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384); Rest Eliminated								

Race 302 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.14 Prince Alfred College Dixon,Smith,Harlaftis,Christensen,c:Barlow	3	1:37.97 (1) 1:37.97	3:20.28 (1) 1:42.31	5:02.31 (1) 1:42.03	6:43.26 1:40.95	0.00	+0.00
2	173.08 Hunter Valley Grammar Melmeth,Skelly-Osmond,Foster,Walsh,c:Purdie	2	1:40.20 (3) 1:40.20	3:24.49 (3) 1:44.29	5:07.38 (2) 1:42.89	6:48.08 1:40.70	4.82	+4.82
3	173.12 Nudgee Watt,Devlin,O'Hare,Balderson,c:Read	4	1:40.46 (4) 1:40.46	3:26.00 (4) 1:45.54	5:07.61 (3) 1:41.61	6:48.61 1:41.00	0.53	+5.35
4	173.07 Cranbrook Scharrer-Rowlands,Messiter,Pearce,Dawson,c:Marcal	5	1:39.69 (2) 1:39.69	3:24.35 (2) 1:44.66	5:12.55 (4) 1:48.20	6:59.23 1:46.68	10.62	+15.97
5	173.09 Hunter Valley Grammar Lonergan,Cossins,Kropp,Purdie,c:Cossins	7	1:47.52 (5) 1:47.52	3:41.85 (5) 1:54.33	5:34.36 (5) 1:52.51	7:28.53 1:54.17	29.30	+45.27
6	173.27 Trinity Grammar Derbogosijan,Sammartino,Johnson,Devlin,c:Cassin	6	1:47.97 (6) 1:47.97	3:42.68 (6) 1:54.71	5:39.44 (6) 1:56.76	7:35.69 1:56.25	7.16	+52.43
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 385,386); Rest Eliminated								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 303 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.20 Scotch College ADEL Blaauw-Robinson,Harvey,King,Sullivan,c:Corbett	5	1:36.10 (1) 1:36.10	3:18.85 (1) 1:42.75	5:03.37 (1) 1:44.52	6:45.35 1:41.98	0.00	+0.00
2	173.11 Nepean Composite Simkovic,Rogers*,Mackay,Walsh,c:Ha	3	1:40.00 (3) 1:40.00	3:22.95 (3) 1:42.95	5:05.42 (2) 1:42.47	6:47.68 1:42.26	2.33	+2.33
3	173.15 Radford College Hoorweg,Uren,Knight,Beswick,c:Thew	4	1:37.23 (2) 1:37.23	3:21.03 (2) 1:43.80	5:06.36 (3) 1:45.33	6:49.86 1:43.50	2.18	+4.51
4	173.28 Unley High Beatton,Wilkinson,Harbisher,Velt,c:Hollis	6	1:42.72 (4) 1:42.72	3:27.08 (4) 1:44.36	5:14.09 (4) 1:47.01	6:59.13 1:45.04	9.27	+13.78
5	173.19 Scotch College ADEL Manning,Koch,Bailes,Tozer,c:Stratton	2	1:44.04 (5) 1:44.04	3:36.39 (5) 1:52.35	5:31.42 (5) 1:55.03	7:24.78 1:53.36	25.65	+39.43
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 385,386); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 304 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.01 Ballarat Clarendon Belcher,Forsyth,Williams,Connolly,c:Belcher	4	1:37.32 (1) 1:37.32	3:18.96 (1) 1:41.64	5:01.34 (1) 1:42.38	6:42.12 1:40.78	0.00	+0.00
2	173.13 Nudgee McKeown,Brown,Kovac,Prosser,c:Collyer	5	1:39.77 (2) 1:39.77	3:22.12 (2) 1:42.35	5:03.80 (2) 1:41.68	6:44.85 1:41.05	2.73	+2.73
3	173.29 Wendouree Ballarat Fumi,Coelho,Arnts,Sandlant,c:Geddes	3	1:41.48 (3) 1:41.48	3:27.19 (4) 1:45.71	5:10.52 (3) 1:43.33	6:53.20 1:42.68	8.35	+11.08
4	173.16 Redlands Anderson,Kerr,Borness,Dobson,c:Chen	2	1:41.51 (4) 1:41.51	3:26.72 (3) 1:45.21	5:12.64 (4) 1:45.92	6:58.23 1:45.59	5.03	+16.11
5	173.26 Trinity Grammar Harris,Talty,James,Board*,c:Collings	6	1:43.71 (5) 1:43.71	3:32.87 (5) 1:49.16	5:22.93 (5) 1:50.06	7:18.42 1:55.49	20.19	+36.30
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 385,386); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 305 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.03 Brisbane Grammar Kerr,Kerr,Hamra,Slater,c:O'Keefe	4	1:39.08 (2) 1:39.08	3:21.50 (1) 1:42.42	5:04.69 (1) 1:43.19	6:46.80 1:42.11	0.00	+0.00
2	173.18 Rockhampton Grammar Taylor,Lau,Yench,Hendrie,c:Weyling-Cain	6	1:38.15 (1) 1:38.15	3:22.26 (2) 1:44.11	5:06.73 (2) 1:44.47	6:50.61 1:43.88	3.81	+3.81
3	173.21 St Augustines Parker,Schofield,Jureta,Wise,c:Goldsworthy	5	1:39.59 (3) 1:39.59	3:23.26 (3) 1:43.67	5:08.32 (3) 1:45.06	6:51.73 1:43.41	1.12	+4.93
4	173.06 Cranbrook Maison,Allchin*,Fischer,Frain,c:Dawson-Damer	2	1:42.56 (4) 1:42.56	3:30.55 (4) 1:47.99	5:19.92 (4) 1:49.37	7:08.11 1:48.19	16.38	+21.31
5	173.05 Christian Bros/Hutchins Stubbs,Waterworth,Jones,Evans,c:Smith	3	1:44.21 (5) 1:44.21	3:31.81 (5) 1:47.60	5:20.31 (5) 1:48.50	7:08.20 1:47.89	0.09	+21.40
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 385,386); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 306 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	156.07 Gippsland Grammar/Mercantile McNeil,Harrison,Tavasci,Gerrand	5	1:44.52 (1) 1:44.52	3:34.35 (2) 1:49.83	5:22.62 (2) 1:48.27	7:11.09 1:48.47	0.00	+0.00		
2	156.10 Trinity Lutheran College Doherty,Frewen,Wood,Clifford	2	1:44.94 (2) 1:44.94	3:33.29 (1) 1:48.35	5:22.42 (1) 1:49.13	7:11.77 1:49.35	0.68	+0.68		
3	156.03 Buckingham/Tasmania University Walter,Higgins,Cocker,Kennett	3	1:45.95 (3) 1:45.95	3:34.87 (3) 1:48.92	5:24.23 (3) 1:49.36	7:12.60 1:48.37	0.83	+1.51		
4	156.09 Sydney/Yarra Yarra Kafasis,Kelly,Eales*,de Villiers	6	1:47.08 (4) 1:47.08	3:36.51 (4) 1:49.43	5:27.11 (4) 1:50.60	7:18.73 1:51.62	6.13	+7.64		
5	156.05 Fremantle Riches,Connolly,Gralton,Naylor	8	1:53.94 (6) 1:53.94	3:48.58 (6) 1:54.64	5:37.69 (5) 1:49.11	7:31.64 1:53.95	12.91	+20.55		
6	156.12 University Queensland/Ascham Mitchell,Scheimer,Zusak*,Zentveld	7	1:49.59 (5) 1:49.59	3:46.69 (5) 1:57.10	5:42.94 (6) 1:56.25	7:40.17 1:57.23	8.53	+29.08		
	156.02 Brisbane & GPS Composite Mortimer,Matthews,Lee,Yarski	1	SCRATCHED							
	156.01 Brisbane & GPS/Griffith Uni S... Davis*,Watt,Ryan,Collins	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 433); Rest->Eliminated							*substitute			

Race 307 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	163.02 Gippsland Grammar Joshi,Lewis,Cook,Reynolds	4	1:33.92 (1) 1:33.92	3:12.17 (1) 1:38.25	4:53.33 (1) 1:41.16	6:33.06 1:39.73	0.00	+0.00
2	163.10 Newcastle Grammar Burton,Baker,Chung,Brown	6	1:34.44 (2) 1:34.44	3:13.45 (2) 1:39.01	4:54.55 (2) 1:41.10	6:36.28 1:41.73	3.22	+3.22
3	163.14 Rockhampton Fitzroy Thompson,Ohl,Vesey,Brandt	7	1:35.93 (5) 1:35.93	3:15.89 (4) 1:39.96	4:59.19 (4) 1:43.30	6:39.74 1:40.55	3.46	+6.68
4	163.16 The Southport School Oneto,Douglas,Coleman,Butler	2	1:35.25 (3) 1:35.25	3:14.53 (3) 1:39.28	4:58.24 (3) 1:43.71	6:43.07 1:44.83	3.33	+10.01
5	163.12 Oxenford Hitschler,Crelley,Hill,Hatchett	5	1:35.53 (4) 1:35.53	3:17.19 (5) 1:41.66	5:04.41 (5) 1:47.22	6:51.96 1:47.55	8.89	+18.90
6	163.05 Ignatius Park Composite Lee,Byass*,Mueller*,Bartels	3	1:45.32 (6) 1:45.32	3:32.72 (6) 1:47.40	5:20.89 (6) 1:48.17	7:07.62 1:46.73	15.66	+34.56
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 387,388); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 308 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.09 Seymour College McNally,Wurm*,Humble,Walters, Barrera,Holland,Lease,McKay,c:Walker	7	1:36.07 (1) 1:36.07	3:15.72 (2) 1:39.65	4:56.59 (2) 1:40.87	6:36.56 1:39.97	0.00	+0.00
2	160.10 St Catherine's School NSW Rupnik Williams,Steed,Stigter,Manins, Yardley,Baker,Swain,Gaston,c:Abela	1	1:36.55 (2) 1:36.55	3:14.91 (1) 1:38.36	4:54.79 (1) 1:39.88	6:39.51 1:44.72	2.95	+2.95
3	160.07 Queenwood/Sydney Cuttance,Bennett,Seve,Taylor, McLaren,James,Tompson,Roles,c:Millner	2	1:37.27 (3) 1:37.27	3:17.37 (3) 1:40.10	5:00.45 (3) 1:43.08	6:42.74 1:42.29	3.23	+6.18
4	160.12 University of Queensland Hatzipetrou,Crane,Coates*,Bishop, Murphy,McFarlane,Thomas,Mulholland,c:Dodd	5	1:38.36 (4) 1:38.36	3:20.41 (4) 1:42.05	5:02.66 (4) 1:42.25	6:45.41 1:42.75	2.67	+8.85
5	160.11 St Catherine's School VIC Tulloch,Prendergast,Ross,Rigg, Werner,Shelton,Perton,Peele,c:Pringle	4	1:40.09 (5) 1:40.09	3:22.07 (5) 1:41.98	5:05.16 (5) 1:43.09	6:47.81 1:42.65	2.40	+11.25
6	160.01 Commercial Composite Harvest,Willcox,Hodges,Pinkerton, Bragg,Hosking*,Jenkinson,Rix,c:Alford	3	1:41.30 (6) 1:41.30	3:25.38 (6) 1:44.08	5:12.87 (6) 1:47.49	6:59.53 1:46.66	11.72	+22.97
7	160.06 Pembroke School Composite Hogg,Rosenbauer,Naish,MacMahon, Casey,Spalvins,Arundell,O'Mahony*,c:Venus	6	1:42.10 (7) 1:42.10	3:29.13 (7) 1:47.03	5:15.05 (7) 1:45.92	6:59.85 1:44.80	0.32	+23.29
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 435); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 390-391)							*substitute	

Race 309 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.13 Unley High Shanks,Petrie,Emerson,Luscombe, Cox,Bates,Nettlefold,Twelftree,c:Van Warmelo	5	1:39.28 (3) 1:39.28	3:22.76 (3) 1:43.48	5:06.75 (3) 1:43.99	6:50.27 1:43.52	0.00	+0.00
2	160.02 Loreto - Ballarat Connell,Pituch,Rossato,Molloy, Cushing,Stringer,McTigue,Hunt,c:Atherton	2	1:39.87 (4) 1:39.87	3:22.66 (2) 1:42.79	5:06.33 (1) 1:43.67	6:50.51 1:44.18	0.24	+0.24
3	160.08 Scotch Oakburn Corrigan,Auton,Bingley,Briggs, Dennis,Wain,Gray,Findlay,c:Lynch	4	1:38.80 (2) 1:38.80	3:21.05 (1) 1:42.25	5:06.36 (2) 1:45.31	6:52.98 1:46.62	2.47	+2.71
4	160.05 Melbourne Girls Grammar Munro,Meredith-Smith,Davies,Cafferkey, Clifford,Anderson*,Pitt,Paul,c:Mohseni	3	1:38.44 (1) 1:38.44	3:23.20 (4) 1:44.76	5:10.93 (4) 1:47.73	6:57.22 1:46.29	4.24	+6.95
5	160.03 Loreto - Toorak Clements,Bare,Brajkovic,McComas, Kennedy,Fay,Woods,Quick,c:Grave	7	1:43.16 (5) 1:43.16	3:28.09 (5) 1:44.93	5:14.35 (5) 1:46.26	7:00.05 1:45.70	2.83	+9.78
6	160.04 Loreto Kirribilli/Sydney Charleson,Carnevale,Oxenham,Ahrens, Ross,Moran,Cameron,Ryan,c:Dunstan	6	1:44.98 (6) 1:44.98	3:36.02 (6) 1:51.04	5:29.40 (6) 1:53.38	7:22.40 1:53.00	22.35	+32.13
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 435); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 390-391)							*substitute	

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 310 Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	167.01 Hutchins Fielding,Wills,Moy,Wilkins, Leesong,Hart,Meikle,Pitt,c:Whatling	7	1:25.77 (1) 1:25.77	2:55.79 (1) 1:30.02	4:27.27 (1) 1:31.48	5:57.57 1:30.30	0.00	+0.00	
2	167.03 Prince Alfred College Chapple,Dawson,Williams,Roberts, Wilkin,Stunell,Remeljej,Garnett,c:Hamood	2	1:27.47 (2) 1:27.47	2:58.40 (2) 1:30.93	4:32.05 (2) 1:33.65	6:05.27 1:33.22	7.70	+7.70	
3	167.07 St Peter's College Harrington,Wurm,Barone,Myers, Griffith,Anderson,Wicks,Hazell,c:Hunt	3	1:29.84 (5) 1:29.84	3:02.38 (3) 1:32.54	4:36.36 (3) 1:33.98	6:09.73 1:33.37	4.46	+12.16	
4	167.08 Norwood International Comp. Young,Lessue,Yates,Ingham, Gray,Thomson,Haloulos,Evans-Wood,c:Wickham	8	1:28.74 (3) 1:28.74	3:02.81 (4) 1:34.07	4:38.29 (4) 1:35.48	6:11.44 1:33.15	1.71	+13.87	
5	167.05 Scotch College ADEL Dorogi,Pern,Lucas,Young*, Brammy,Kittel,Keenan,Wingard,c:Wright	4	1:29.79 (4) 1:29.79	3:07.14 (5) 1:37.35	4:42.89 (5) 1:35.75	6:12.75 1:29.86	1.31	+15.18	
6	167.04 Prince Alfred/Pembroke School Freemantle,Knight,Harvey,O'Mahony, Miller,Archer,Wundenberg,Smith,c:Watson	6	1:30.84 (6) 1:30.84	3:08.55 (6) 1:37.71	4:46.99 (6) 1:38.44	6:24.85 1:37.86	12.10	+27.28	
	167.10 Trinity Grammar Harris,Sammartino,Osmond,Whiteoak, Ball,White,Derbogosijan,Devlin,c:Cassin	5	SCRATCHED						
Progress : All->Final (Race 436)							*substitute		

Race 311 Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 312 Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 313 Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 314 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.18 Newcastle Grammar Alice Macready	3	1:58.43 (1) 1:58.43	4:04.26 (1) 2:05.83	6:13.93 (1) 2:09.67	8:22.32 2:08.39	0.00	+0.00
2	201.26 Ruyton Girls' School Konstantina Kafasis	1	2:05.24 (3) 2:05.24	4:12.55 (3) 2:07.31	6:21.86 (2) 2:09.31	8:28.77 2:06.91	6.45	+6.45
3	201.31 Shenton College Lara Connolly	5	2:06.79 (6) 2:06.79	4:13.74 (4) 2:06.95	6:23.32 (3) 2:09.58	8:30.91 2:07.59	2.14	+8.59
4	201.27 Scotch Oakburn May Wain	7	2:05.46 (4) 2:05.46	4:14.22 (5) 2:08.76	6:26.64 (5) 2:12.42	8:34.37 2:07.73	3.46	+12.05
5	201.19 Newcastle Grammar Jemima McKensy	6	2:01.92 (2) 2:01.92	4:10.13 (2) 2:08.21	6:24.57 (4) 2:14.44	8:36.85 2:12.28	2.48	+14.53
6	201.02 All Hallows' Amelia Moore	4	2:06.25 (5) 2:06.25	4:20.07 (6) 2:13.82	6:39.22 (6) 2:19.15	8:53.18 2:13.96	16.33	+30.86
7	201.40 Sydney Girls Charlotte Steel	2	2:10.75 (7) 2:10.75	4:25.37 (7) 2:14.62	6:42.98 (7) 2:17.61	8:57.84 2:14.86	4.66	+35.52
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 443,444); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 394-398)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 315 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.03 All Hallows' Gabrielle Ryan	3	1:55.84 (1) 1:55.84	3:59.76 (1) 2:03.92	6:05.64 (1) 2:05.88	8:09.55 2:03.91	0.00	+0.00
2	201.13 Loreto Kirribilli Freya Bateman	1	1:57.50 (2) 1:57.50	4:03.12 (2) 2:05.62	6:10.72 (2) 2:07.60	8:18.03 2:07.31	8.48	+8.48
3	201.38 Stuartholme Greta Nott	5	2:00.46 (3) 2:00.46	4:06.71 (3) 2:06.25	6:15.35 (3) 2:08.64	8:24.47 2:09.12	6.44	+14.92
4	201.25 Rockhampton Girls GS Georgia Brennan	7	2:01.54 (4) 2:01.54	4:10.04 (4) 2:08.50	6:20.24 (4) 2:10.20	8:27.45 2:07.21	2.98	+17.90
5	201.41 Wenona Georgina Stevenson	2	2:11.41 (7) 2:11.41	4:18.82 (5) 2:07.41	6:27.52 (5) 2:08.70	8:38.56 2:11.04	11.11	+29.01
6	201.34 St Patrick's Townsville Keeley Adebahr	4	2:08.90 (6) 2:08.90	4:20.28 (6) 2:11.38	6:33.40 (6) 2:13.12	8:45.31 2:11.91	6.75	+35.76
7	201.23 Reddam House Poppy Hartley	6	2:07.24 (5) 2:07.24	4:21.76 (7) 2:14.52	6:37.70 (7) 2:15.94	8:51.38 2:13.68	6.07	+41.83
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 443,444); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 394-398)								

Race 316 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.22 Radford College Zara Turner	5	1:56.59 (1) 1:56.59	4:00.14 (1) 2:03.55	6:11.81 (1) 2:11.67	8:15.09 2:03.28	0.00	+0.00
2	201.35 St Patrick's Townsville Lily Bragg	3	1:57.48 (2) 1:57.48	4:04.54 (2) 2:07.06	6:18.36 (2) 2:13.82	8:37.46 2:19.10	22.37	+22.37
3	201.24 Rockhampton Girls GS Calli McRae	7	2:02.48 (3) 2:02.48	4:13.88 (3) 2:11.40	6:28.91 (3) 2:15.03	8:43.92 2:15.01	6.46	+28.83
4	201.11 Iona Presentation Bridget Gralton	6	2:08.97 (4) 2:08.97	4:25.04 (4) 2:16.07	6:41.02 (4) 2:15.98	8:54.24 2:13.22	10.32	+39.15
5	201.04 All Saints' College Ella Riches	1	2:10.86 (5) 2:10.86	4:27.06 (5) 2:16.20	6:44.48 (5) 2:17.42	8:59.42 2:14.94	5.18	+44.33
	201.37 St Peters Lutheran Eva Hosking	2	SCRATCHED					
	201.07 Canberra Girls Grammar Isabel King	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 443,444); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 394-398)								

Race 317 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.16 Loreto Marryatville Emily Laing	2	1:58.01 (1) 1:58.01	4:02.21 (1) 2:04.20	6:10.14 (1) 2:07.93	8:19.87 2:09.73	0.00	+0.00
2	201.32 St Luke's Anglican Jorja Mortimer	3	2:01.24 (4) 2:01.24	4:09.24 (4) 2:08.00	6:19.16 (2) 2:09.92	8:28.84 2:09.68	8.97	+8.97
3	201.01 All Hallows' Danielle Watt	6	2:00.92 (3) 2:00.92	4:09.15 (3) 2:08.23	6:20.33 (4) 2:11.18	8:29.09 2:08.76	0.25	+9.22
4	201.05 Brisbane Girls GS Willa Dunbar	7	1:59.83 (2) 1:59.83	4:07.84 (2) 2:08.01	6:19.77 (3) 2:11.93	8:29.47 2:09.70	0.38	+9.60
5	201.06 Brisbane Girls Grammar Isabelle Scheimer	4	2:07.86 (6) 2:07.86	4:21.27 (6) 2:13.41	6:36.74 (5) 2:15.47	8:54.59 2:17.85	25.12	+34.72
6	201.30 Shelford Girls' Grammar Octavia Thompson	5	2:05.03 (5) 2:05.03	4:20.66 (5) 2:15.63	6:38.60 (6) 2:17.94	8:59.67 2:21.07	5.08	+39.80
7	201.20 Wenona Maeve Maloney	1	2:09.54 (7) 2:09.54	4:28.72 (7) 2:19.18	6:50.78 (7) 2:22.06	9:13.26 2:22.48	13.59	+53.39
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 443,444); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 394-398)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 318 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Heat 5			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	201.09 Christian College, Geelong Alice Joyce	4	1:59.13 (1) 1:59.13	4:05.07 (1) 2:05.94	6:14.12 (1) 2:09.05	8:26.85 2:12.73	0.00	+0.00		
2	201.21 Perth Modern School Madison Naylor	2	2:06.74 (2) 2:06.74	4:17.70 (2) 2:10.96	6:31.26 (2) 2:13.56	8:42.83 2:11.57	15.98	+15.98		
3	201.15 Loreto Marryatville Eliza Hogg	7	2:09.68 (4) 2:09.68	4:21.72 (3) 2:12.04	6:34.03 (3) 2:12.31	8:45.90 2:11.87	3.07	+19.05		
4	201.12 Kelvin Grove Anika Gundlach	3	2:07.33 (3) 2:07.33	4:22.32 (4) 2:14.99	6:39.16 (4) 2:16.84	9:05.60 2:26.44	19.70	+38.75		
5	201.10 Emmaus College Layla Struthers	6	2:24.15 (5) 2:24.15	4:53.79 (5) 2:29.64	7:21.61 (5) 2:27.82	9:42.66 2:21.05	37.06	+75.81		
	201.36 St Peters Lutheran Tiare Rayner	5	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 443,444); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 394-398)										

Race 319 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Heat 6			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	201.08 Cathedral Townsville Courtney Davis	6	2:01.24 (2) 2:01.24	4:08.28 (2) 2:07.04	6:13.85 (1) 2:05.57	8:22.62 2:08.77	0.00	+0.00		
2	201.28 Seymour College LilyRose Hall Krause	5	2:00.70 (1) 2:00.70	4:06.19 (1) 2:05.49	6:17.09 (2) 2:10.90	8:25.95 2:08.86	3.33	+3.33		
3	201.17 Lourdes Hill Elodie Lee	2	2:01.90 (3) 2:01.90	4:13.95 (3) 2:12.05	6:28.82 (3) 2:14.87	8:38.54 2:09.72	12.59	+15.92		
4	201.39 Stuartholme Tyra Jensen	7	2:06.70 (5) 2:06.70	4:21.50 (4) 2:14.80	6:37.98 (4) 2:16.48	8:48.96 2:10.98	10.42	+26.34		
5	201.29 Shalom Jada Critchlow	3	2:05.68 (4) 2:05.68	4:22.19 (5) 2:16.51	6:41.29 (5) 2:19.10	8:59.38 2:18.09	10.42	+36.76		
	201.33 St Patrick's Townsville Emily Edison	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 443,444); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 394-398)										

Race 320 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	207.29 Scotch Oakburn Cameron Parker	1	1:46.18 (1) 1:46.18	3:38.24 (1) 1:52.06	5:32.42 (1) 1:54.18	7:26.46 1:54.04	0.00	+0.00		
2	207.22 Lake Tuggeranong Coll. Ben Haywood	6	1:49.26 (3) 1:49.26	3:48.06 (2) 1:58.80	5:47.63 (2) 1:59.57	7:46.63 1:59.00	20.17	+20.17		
3	207.36 Varsity College Kaidan Hatchett	2	1:48.40 (2) 1:48.40	3:48.65 (3) 2:00.25	5:51.12 (3) 2:02.47	7:50.22 1:59.10	3.59	+23.76		
4	207.15 Damascus College Joachim Henderson	3	1:56.09 (6) 1:56.09	3:55.15 (5) 1:59.06	5:53.61 (4) 1:58.46	7:50.30 1:56.69	0.08	+23.84		
5	207.04 Barker College Zachary Neal	7	1:52.89 (4) 1:52.89	3:51.39 (4) 1:58.50	5:53.94 (5) 2:02.55	8:00.55 2:06.61	10.25	+34.09		
6	207.05 Black Mountain Oliver Manning	5	1:55.91 (5) 1:55.91	3:59.33 (6) 2:03.42	6:05.41 (6) 2:06.08	8:12.56 2:07.15	12.01	+46.10		
	207.33 Sydney Grammar School Carter Clifton	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 445,446); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 399-403)										

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 321 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.01 Adelaide High Finn Redman	3	1:48.40 (2) 1:48.40	3:40.20 (1) 1:51.80	5:33.70 (1) 1:53.50	7:28.16 1:54.46	0.00	+0.00
2	207.03 Bacchus Marsh Grammar Rhys Davey	7	1:48.30 (1) 1:48.30	3:41.85 (2) 1:53.55	5:39.65 (2) 1:57.80	7:40.27 2:00.62	12.11	+12.11
3	207.10 Bundaberg SHS Logan Caville	6	1:48.83 (3) 1:48.83	3:43.58 (3) 1:54.75	5:44.88 (3) 2:01.30	7:48.71 2:03.83	8.44	+20.55
4	207.07 Brisbane State High Eoghan Johnson	2	1:51.37 (4) 1:51.37	3:49.89 (4) 1:58.52	5:53.33 (4) 2:03.44	7:53.84 2:00.51	5.13	+25.68
5	207.18 Haileybury Adam Chang	5	1:54.34 (5) 1:54.34	3:53.70 (5) 1:59.36	5:56.00 (5) 2:02.30	7:55.30 1:59.30	1.46	+27.14
6	207.34 Sydney Secondary Coll. Dylan Lee	4	1:59.94 (6) 1:59.94	4:09.43 (6) 2:09.49	6:29.50 (6) 2:20.07	8:46.96 2:17.46	51.66	+78.80

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 445,446); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 399-403)

Race 322 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	207.21 Kinross Wolaroi Tommy Poulton	7	1:50.71 (1) 1:50.71	3:45.89 (1) 1:55.18	5:48.66 (1) 2:02.77	7:51.06 2:02.40	0.00	+0.00		
2	207.35 The Armidale School Jack Mccook	5	1:55.81 (3) 1:55.81	3:57.50 (3) 2:01.69	5:58.65 (2) 2:01.15	8:00.75 2:02.10	9.69	+9.69		
3	207.27 Scotch College ADEL Sam Young	2	1:57.24 (4) 1:57.24	4:01.28 (4) 2:04.04	6:05.25 (4) 2:03.97	8:05.33 2:00.08	4.58	+14.27		
4	207.24 Pembroke School Sebastian Willis-Hell	3	1:54.13 (2) 1:54.13	3:56.77 (2) 2:02.64	6:02.30 (3) 2:05.53	8:07.12 2:04.82	1.79	+16.06		
5	207.06 Brendan-Shaw Lars Brown	6	1:57.93 (5) 1:57.93	4:01.95 (5) 2:04.02	6:06.43 (5) 2:04.48	8:11.75 2:05.32	4.63	+20.69		
	207.11 Cathedral Townsville Charlie Patrick	4	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 445,446); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 399-403)

Race 323 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.23 Northern Beaches SC Harry Coddington	4	1:44.60 (1) 1:44.60	3:38.26 (1) 1:53.66	5:33.29 (1) 1:55.03	7:32.80 1:59.51	0.00	+0.00
2	207.31 St Patrick's College James Clark	2	1:49.72 (2) 1:49.72	3:44.61 (2) 1:54.89	5:41.80 (2) 1:57.19	7:38.15 1:56.35	5.35	+5.35
3	207.13 Christian College, Geelong Elliott Renton-Gibb	3	1:50.46 (3) 1:50.46	3:46.45 (3) 1:55.99	5:47.12 (3) 2:00.67	7:43.84 1:56.72	5.69	+11.04
4	207.30 Shenton College Kieran Reading	6	1:53.70 (6) 1:53.70	3:51.53 (5) 1:57.83	5:48.42 (4) 1:56.89	7:45.62 1:57.20	1.78	+12.82
5	207.19 Ignatius Park Thomas Bartels	5	1:53.17 (4) 1:53.17	3:50.85 (4) 1:57.68	5:49.70 (5) 1:58.85	7:46.00 1:56.30	0.38	+13.20
6	207.20 John Curtin School Kit Mueller	7	1:53.40 (5) 1:53.40	3:52.23 (6) 1:58.83	5:50.81 (6) 1:58.58	7:46.05 1:55.24	0.05	+13.25

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 445,446); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 399-403)

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 324 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.14 Churchlands Senior HS Remy Payne	5	1:47.41 (2) 1:47.41	3:39.47 (1) 1:52.06	5:31.98 (1) 1:52.51	7:22.17 1:50.19	0.00	+0.00
2	207.08 Brisbane State High Ruben Brosnan	6	1:47.85 (3) 1:47.85	3:41.66 (3) 1:53.81	5:33.57 (2) 1:51.91	7:23.90 1:50.33	1.73	+1.73
3	207.09 Brisbane State High Jason McKenzie	3	1:46.83 (1) 1:46.83	3:40.54 (2) 1:53.71	5:37.50 (3) 1:56.96	7:40.44 2:02.94	16.54	+18.27
4	207.37 Wesley College, Perth William Joseph Moharich	2	1:52.23 (5) 1:52.23	3:48.17 (4) 1:55.94	5:49.37 (5) 2:01.20	7:48.59 1:59.22	8.15	+26.42
5	207.17 Gregory Terrace John Nolan	7	1:50.47 (4) 1:50.47	3:48.53 (5) 1:58.06	5:49.11 (4) 2:00.58	7:58.33 2:09.22	9.74	+36.16
6	207.26 Ryan Catholic Liam Mackay	4	1:57.59 (6) 1:57.59	4:01.45 (6) 2:03.86	6:06.28 (6) 2:04.83	8:07.01 2:00.73	8.68	+44.84
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 445,446); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 399-403)								

Race 325 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Heat 6			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	207.12 Cathedral Townsville Henry Chin	7	1:49.62 (1) 1:49.62	3:49.88 (1) 2:00.26	5:51.42 (1) 2:01.54	7:56.03 2:04.61	0.00	+0.00		
2	207.02 Albert Park College Luca Mercuri	5	1:59.01 (3) 1:59.01	4:01.79 (2) 2:02.78	6:04.11 (2) 2:02.32	8:04.37 2:00.26	8.34	+8.34		
3	207.16 Emmaus College Finn Parr	2	1:58.67 (2) 1:58.67	4:03.36 (3) 2:04.69	6:08.04 (3) 2:04.68	8:06.45 1:58.41	2.08	+10.42		
4	207.25 Reddam House Josh Dallimore	3	1:59.41 (4) 1:59.41	4:06.34 (5) 2:06.93	6:15.55 (5) 2:09.21	8:21.32 2:05.77	14.87	+25.29		
5	207.32 St Patrick's Sutherland James Rudzis	4	1:59.44 (5) 1:59.44	4:05.96 (4) 2:06.52	6:13.74 (4) 2:07.78	8:26.67 2:12.93	5.35	+30.64		
	207.28 Scotch Oakburn Ollie Dowling	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 445,446); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 399-403)										

Race 326 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.01 Ballarat Clarendon Hall,Mason,Forsyth,McClure,c:Belcher	6	1:34.69 (1) 1:34.69	3:15.68 (2) 1:40.99	4:55.26 (1) 1:39.58	6:37.80 1:42.54	0.00	+0.00
2	210.07 Canberra Grammar Budd, Van Der Walt,Schmidt,Outram,c:Robson	2	1:35.35 (2) 1:35.35	3:14.71 (1) 1:39.36	4:57.36 (2) 1:42.65	6:41.56 1:44.20	3.76	+3.76
3	210.11 Shore Wyles,Nam,Bergin,Faddy,c:Zhu	4	1:38.28 (5) 1:38.28	3:22.08 (4) 1:43.80	5:06.93 (3) 1:44.85	6:50.56 1:43.63	9.00	+12.76
4	210.14 St Ignatius Sullivan,Ward,Johnston,Hartman,c:McNulty	7	1:37.06 (3) 1:37.06	3:21.53 (3) 1:44.47	5:07.85 (4) 1:46.32	6:54.12 1:46.27	3.56	+16.32
5	210.02 Ballarat High Wallace,Webster,Sorensen,Pynn,c:Edwards	3	1:37.56 (4) 1:37.56	3:23.06 (5) 1:45.50	5:10.52 (5) 1:47.46	6:56.74 1:46.22	2.62	+18.94
6	210.18 St Peter's College Young,Ingham,Gray,Thomson,c:Hunt	1	1:40.60 (6) 1:40.60	3:27.68 (6) 1:47.08	5:15.35 (6) 1:47.67	7:02.59 1:47.24	5.85	+24.79
7	210.10 Prince Alfred College Freemantle,Knight,Wundenberg,Smith,c:Stunell	5	1:43.78 (7) 1:43.78	3:34.39 (7) 1:50.61	5:28.19 (7) 1:53.80	7:16.90 1:48.71	14.31	+39.10
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 449,450); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 406)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 327 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.17 St Patrick's College VIC Bennett,Murfett,O'Brien,Reinehr,c:McLean	3	1:34.27 (1) 1:34.27	3:14.76 (1) 1:40.49	4:57.60 (1) 1:42.84	6:41.56 1:43.96	0.00	+0.00
2	210.15 St Josephs Dreyer,Gursoy,Callanan,Kable,c:Bruen	7	1:37.97 (2) 1:37.97	3:18.70 (2) 1:40.73	5:02.68 (2) 1:43.98	6:46.92 1:44.24	5.36	+5.36
3	210.19 Unley High Lea,Yates,Manning,Hancock,c:Lobban	6	1:38.17 (3) 1:38.17	3:20.13 (3) 1:41.96	5:04.93 (3) 1:44.80	6:48.06 1:43.13	1.14	+6.50
4	210.04 Brisbane Grammar Forbes,Ruddell,Slatter,Wright,c:Maher	4	1:39.34 (4) 1:39.34	3:20.97 (4) 1:41.63	5:05.61 (4) 1:44.64	6:48.84 1:43.23	0.78	+7.28
5	210.06 Brisbane Grammar Willersdorf*,Yantsch*,Douglas,Bale,c:O'Keefe	5	1:43.45 (6) 1:43.45	3:30.96 (6) 1:47.51	5:21.02 (6) 1:50.06	7:09.22 1:48.20	20.38	+27.66
6	210.03 Brisbane Grammar Huf,Wackwitz,Zand,Hirst,c:Campbell	2	1:40.22 (5) 1:40.22	3:28.54 (5) 1:48.32	5:20.58 (5) 1:52.04	7:13.62 1:53.04	4.40	+32.06
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 449,450); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 406)							*substitute	

Race 328 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.09 Launceston Grammar Stewart*,Sullivan-Arkless,Quinn,Beacham,c:Lockhart	2	1:36.81 (1) 1:36.81	3:18.22 (2) 1:41.41	4:59.59 (1) 1:41.37	6:39.77 1:40.18	0.00	+0.00
2	210.08 Kings Petras,Hirst,Todd,Fleet,c:Watson	3	1:37.20 (3) 1:37.20	3:19.87 (4) 1:42.67	5:01.45 (2) 1:41.58	6:42.51 1:41.06	2.74	+2.74
3	210.12 Shore Kellett,Gillian,Marshall,Halstead,c:Chapman	6	1:36.84 (2) 1:36.84	3:18.22 (1) 1:41.38	5:03.17 (4) 1:44.95	6:44.43 1:41.26	1.92	+4.66
4	210.13 St Augustines Taylor,Tancred,Cao,Pender,c:Taylor	5	1:38.85 (5) 1:38.85	3:20.69 (5) 1:41.84	5:04.64 (5) 1:43.95	6:46.82 1:42.18	2.39	+7.05
5	210.16 St Josephs Taylor,O'Callaghan,Timbs,Hannon,c:Willis	7	1:40.05 (6) 1:40.05	3:25.74 (6) 1:45.69	5:13.51 (6) 1:47.77	6:59.43 1:45.92	12.61	+19.66
6	210.05 Brisbane Grammar Spiller,Jackson,Stuckey,Smith,c:Gascoigne	4	1:38.24 (4) 1:38.24	3:19.07 (3) 1:40.83	5:01.97 (3) 1:42.90	6:44.56 1:42.59	RELEGATED Cox ineligible	
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 449,450); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 406)							*substitute	

Race 329 Schoolgirl's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.14 St Peters Lutheran Eva Hosking, Summer Phillips	8	1:50.15 (1) 1:50.15	3:46.82 (1) 1:56.67	5:44.49 (1) 1:57.67	7:39.96 1:55.47	0.00	+0.00
2	202.03 Loreto Normanhurst Stella Moore, Patricia Boland	3	1:55.22 (4) 1:55.22	3:53.98 (3) 1:58.76	5:49.51 (3) 1:55.53	7:43.31 1:53.80	3.35	+3.35
3	202.01 Haileybury Clodagh McCarthy, Cate McNeil	1	1:53.89 (2) 1:53.89	3:52.38 (2) 1:58.49	5:49.03 (2) 1:56.65	7:43.78 1:54.75	0.47	+3.82
4	202.11 St Patrick's Townsville Georgia Cresswell, Holly Wilkie	4	2:00.09 (7) 2:00.09	3:56.16 (4) 1:56.07	5:59.44 (4) 2:03.28	8:01.33 2:01.89	17.55	+21.37
5	202.12 St Patrick's Townsville Iluka Hamann, Keeley Adebahr	6	1:58.25 (5) 1:58.25	4:02.12 (5) 2:03.87	6:05.30 (5) 2:03.18	8:12.04 2:06.74	10.71	+32.08
6	202.08 Shelford Girls' Grammar Gemma Beare, Millie Dee	5	1:54.80 (3) 1:54.80	4:04.09 (6) 2:09.29	6:12.29 (6) 2:08.20	8:19.89 2:07.60	7.85	+39.93
7	202.05 Pembroke School Abi Young, Mia Chapman	7	1:58.94 (6) 1:58.94	4:07.04 (7) 2:08.10	6:15.41 (7) 2:08.37	8:20.98 2:05.57	1.09	+41.02
8	202.18 Walford Anglican Amelia Vieceli, Eloise Bagot	2	2:06.99 (8) 2:06.99	4:21.09 (8) 2:14.10	6:35.65 (8) 2:14.56	8:49.95 2:14.30	28.97	+69.99
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 539); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 411-412)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 330 Schoolgirl's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.09 St Patrick's Townsville Lily Bragg, Emily Edison	2	1:49.93 (1) 1:49.93	3:47.35 (1) 1:57.42	5:48.96 (1) 2:01.61	7:52.52 2:03.56	0.00	+0.00
2	202.16 Toorak College Sophia Miller, Lucinda Johnstone	4	1:54.85 (2) 1:54.85	3:54.48 (2) 1:59.63	5:57.91 (2) 2:03.43	7:59.12 2:01.21	6.60	+6.60
3	202.19 Loreto - Ballarat Emma Gowans, Meg Lynch	7	1:57.94 (3) 1:57.94	4:01.60 (3) 2:03.66	6:06.26 (3) 2:04.66	8:09.76 2:03.50	10.64	+17.24
4	202.15 Stuartholme Elke Jensen, Sophie Fryer	6	1:58.21 (4) 1:58.21	4:02.91 (4) 2:04.70	6:09.58 (4) 2:06.67	8:16.17 2:06.59	6.41	+23.65
5	202.07 Shelford Girls' Grammar Hannah Cochlan, Isobel Higgins	8	2:01.15 (6) 2:01.15	4:08.87 (6) 2:07.72	6:15.19 (6) 2:06.32	8:18.61 2:03.42	2.44	+26.09
6	202.06 Queenwood Georgina Markram, Kiana Gapaillard	5	1:59.41 (5) 1:59.41	4:07.78 (5) 2:08.37	6:14.89 (5) 2:07.11	8:21.36 2:06.47	2.75	+28.84
	202.10 St Patrick's Townsville Matilda Schroder, Leila Strickland	1	SCRATCHED					
	202.17 Walford Anglican Nina Kovac, Sophie Walsh	3	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 539); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 411-412)

Race 331 Schoolgirl's Double Scull							Heat 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 332 Schoolboy's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.14 Scotch Oakburn Ollie Dowling, Cameron Parker	7	1:39.14 (2) 1:39.14	3:23.04 (2) 1:43.90	5:06.38 (1) 1:43.34	6:50.08 1:43.70	0.00	+0.00
2	208.12 Norwood International High Nickolas Haloulos, Oliver Evans-Wood	2	1:37.67 (1) 1:37.67	3:22.02 (1) 1:44.35	5:08.19 (2) 1:46.17	6:54.69 1:46.50	4.61	+4.61
3	208.04 Cranbrook Lachlan Larsson, Jack Stone	3	1:40.44 (3) 1:40.44	3:28.61 (3) 1:48.17	5:18.42 (3) 1:49.81	7:08.77 1:50.35	14.08	+18.69
4	208.08 Northan Beaches SC Julian Le Maitre, Floris Elias	1	1:42.28 (4) 1:42.28	3:32.20 (4) 1:49.92	5:24.66 (4) 1:52.46	7:17.84 1:53.18	9.07	+27.76
5	208.10 Newcastle Grammar Edward Baker, Mitchell Chung	6	1:43.94 (5) 1:43.94	3:35.41 (5) 1:51.47	5:28.42 (5) 1:53.01	7:21.66 1:53.24	3.82	+31.58
6	208.06 Gippsland Grammar Connor Howard, Jack Courtney	5	1:48.41 (6) 1:48.41	3:40.82 (6) 1:52.41	5:35.64 (6) 1:54.82	7:31.45 1:55.81	9.79	+41.37
	208.02 Cathedral Townsville Charlie Patrick, Henry Chin	4	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 459,460); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 413)

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 333 Schoolboy's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.20 Western Heights College Tadhg Bailey, Zander Bailey	2	1:39.08 (1) 1:39.08	3:26.48 (1) 1:47.40	5:15.54 (1) 1:49.06	7:05.11 1:49.57	0.00	+0.00
2	208.01 Brisbane State High Eoghan Johnson, Ruben Brosnan	5	1:44.69 (4) 1:44.69	3:34.27 (3) 1:49.58	5:25.58 (3) 1:51.31	7:14.99 1:49.41	9.88	+9.88
3	208.09 Newcastle Grammar Lucas Burton, Ronan Brown	1	1:40.96 (2) 1:40.96	3:31.11 (2) 1:50.15	5:22.37 (2) 1:51.26	7:15.55 1:53.18	0.56	+10.44
4	208.18 Varsity College Charles Hill, William Crelley	6	1:43.75 (3) 1:43.75	3:35.86 (4) 1:52.11	5:32.11 (4) 1:56.25	7:30.39 1:58.28	14.84	+25.28
5	208.05 Gippsland Grammar Himesh Rajapakse, Stuart Ray	7	1:46.54 (5) 1:46.54	3:41.82 (5) 1:55.28	5:39.17 (5) 1:57.35	7:39.92 2:00.75	9.53	+34.81
	208.11 Newcastle Grammar William Bird, Vincent Miteff	3	DID NOT START					
	208.15 Shore Ben Muffet, Alex Smith	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 459,460); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 413)								

Race 334 Schoolboy's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.07 Northern Beaches SC Tobias Elias, William Robertson	7	1:41.92 (1) 1:41.92	3:25.26 (1) 1:43.34	5:15.36 (1) 1:50.10	7:05.48 1:50.12	0.00	+0.00
2	208.03 Cranbrook Christopher Vlahos, Luke Martin	4	1:43.67 (2) 1:43.67	3:32.19 (2) 1:48.52	5:23.84 (2) 1:51.65	7:12.41 1:48.57	6.93	+6.93
3	208.19 St Patrick's College Oscar Farrington, Harrison Grant	3	1:47.62 (4) 1:47.62	3:37.15 (4) 1:49.53	5:28.76 (4) 1:51.61	7:20.00 1:51.24	7.59	+14.52
4	208.16 Unley High Nate Lessue, Thomas Osborn	6	1:44.58 (3) 1:44.58	3:34.47 (3) 1:49.89	5:27.29 (3) 1:52.82	7:21.14 1:53.85	1.14	+15.66
5	208.17 Varsity College Ryan Hitschler, Joshua Pickering-Pentland	5	1:48.04 (5) 1:48.04	3:39.61 (5) 1:51.57	5:31.45 (5) 1:51.84	7:23.08 1:51.63	1.94	+17.60
	208.13 Rockhampton Grammar Jackson Taylor, Ryan Hendrie	2	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 459,460); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 413)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 335 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.03 Kinross Wolaroi Jarick,GROUT,Mason,Wyllie, Tancred,Leigo,O'Brien,Reidy,c:Bruce	1	1:40.28 (1) 1:40.28	3:23.72 (1) 1:43.44	5:06.97 (1) 1:43.25	6:50.78 1:43.81	0.00	+0.00
2	205.17 Seymour College Foster,Charlesworth,Salu,Bell, Guthrie,Brasher,Johnson,Pocock,c:Gwynne	5	1:43.17 (2) 1:43.17	3:30.35 (2) 1:47.18	5:17.16 (2) 1:46.81	7:01.83 1:44.67	11.05	+11.05
3	205.11 Pymble Ladies' Murphy,Murphy,Taubenschlag,Kinniburgh, Bilney,Pennington*,Clifton,McLaughlin*,c:Solomons	7	1:45.34 (5) 1:45.34	3:34.09 (4) 1:48.75	5:22.23 (4) 1:48.14	7:09.27 1:47.04	7.44	+18.49
4	205.06 Loreto Kirribilli Dunstan,Roberts,Charleson*,Fallon, Wheelaham,Oxenham*,Ronan,Holt,c:Warren	3	1:43.98 (3) 1:43.98	3:33.17 (3) 1:49.19	5:21.82 (3) 1:48.65	7:10.89 1:49.07	1.62	+20.11
5	205.14 Roseville Smith,Eburne,Berger,Zhang, Robertson,Bestic,Franklin,Kelly,c:Marchant	4	1:44.01 (4) 1:44.01	3:35.56 (5) 1:51.55	5:27.80 (5) 1:52.24	7:21.11 1:53.31	10.22	+30.33
6	205.12 Pymble Ladies' Sherry,Simpson,Khan*,Curtis, Bazina,Norton*,Eisenhauer,Pointon,c:Naito	6	1:48.03 (7) 1:48.03	3:44.05 (7) 1:56.02	5:38.18 (7) 1:54.13	7:29.31 1:51.13	8.20	+38.53
7	205.10 PLC Perth Phillips,Knoblauch,McIntosh,Marinko, Wenn,Hender,Argyle,Penny,c:Ferraris	2	1:46.12 (6) 1:46.12	3:41.16 (6) 1:55.04	5:35.62 (6) 1:54.46	7:29.80 1:54.18	0.49	+39.02
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 461,462); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 414)							*substitute	

Race 336 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.08 Melbourne Girls Grammar Obeid,Antonie,Dean,Speller, Sofra,Perrett,Perrett,Ross,c:Rowe	1	1:44.71 (5) 1:44.71	3:28.40 (2) 1:43.69	5:13.75 (2) 1:45.35	6:59.34 1:45.59	0.00	+0.00
2	205.16 Scotch Oakburn Skirving,Veerhuis,Knaggs,Atherton, Marshall,Wilson,Barron,Dick,c:Clark	2	1:42.94 (3) 1:42.94	3:29.13 (3) 1:46.19	5:16.83 (3) 1:47.70	7:02.85 1:46.02	3.51	+3.51
3	205.15 Scotch College ADEL Miller,Launay,Belcher- Lynch,Sangster, Twelftree,Spalvins,McTaggart,Bailey,c:Struik	3	1:44.37 (4) 1:44.37	3:30.56 (5) 1:46.19	5:18.15 (5) 1:47.59	7:03.00 1:44.85	0.15	+3.66
4	205.02 Canberra Girls Grammar Hinckman,Kordaris,Story,Bowen, Wyllie,Spiller,Disney,Murphy,c:Bell	6	1:42.93 (2) 1:42.93	3:29.41 (4) 1:46.48	5:17.78 (4) 1:48.37	7:03.76 1:45.98	0.76	+4.42
5	205.20 Walford Anglican Rooney,Prince,Kovac,Paterson, Matthews,Walsh,Griffith,Masters,c:Hall	5	1:45.02 (6) 1:45.02	3:35.24 (6) 1:50.22	5:27.08 (6) 1:51.84	7:16.06 1:48.98	12.30	+16.72
6	205.04 Loreto - Ballarat Clarke,Woodburn,Griffiths,Watson, Molloy,Kavanagh,Lanyon,Kinnersly,c:Hutson	4	1:48.80 (7) 1:48.80	3:40.20 (7) 1:51.40	5:33.69 (7) 1:53.49	7:26.18 1:52.49	10.12	+26.84
7	205.01 Ballarat Grammar Tyndall,Gollan,Morrison,Johnson, Booth,Geddes,Walker,Beechey,c:Timms	7	1:41.61 (1) 1:41.61	3:26.58 (1) 1:44.97	5:12.21 (1) 1:45.63	6:56.54 1:44.33	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 461,462); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 414)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 337 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.07 MLC Kew Bain,Ward,Crawshay,Kerr, Tehan,Blake,Jackel,Brown,c:Kusnandar	4	1:40.56 (2) 1:40.56	3:23.15 (1) 1:42.59	5:07.59 (1) 1:44.44	6:52.31 1:44.72	0.00	+0.00
2	205.05 Loreto - Toorak Clements,Bare,Brajkovic,McComas, Kennedy,Fay,Woods,Quick,c:Grave	5	1:44.08 (4) 1:44.08	3:29.03 (4) 1:44.95	5:14.09 (4) 1:45.06	6:57.07 1:42.98	4.76	+4.76
3	205.18 St Catherine's School NSW Links,Hunstead,Corcoran,Morgan, Baldassarre,Borthwick,Gaston,Hennessy,c:Parkes	6	1:42.39 (3) 1:42.39	3:26.11 (3) 1:43.72	5:12.13 (2) 1:46.02	6:57.53 1:45.40	0.46	+5.22
4	205.09 PLC Perth Swingler,Dunne,Burt,Corbett, Rosser,Cox,Davis,Swingler,c:Gillam	2	1:39.22 (1) 1:39.22	3:24.99 (2) 1:45.77	5:13.06 (3) 1:48.07	7:00.93 1:47.87	3.40	+8.62
5	205.19 St Catherine's School VIC Aumann,Kennedy,Peter,Cashmore, Peat,Prendergast,Morris,Thomas,c:Cao	3	1:45.94 (5) 1:45.94	3:32.96 (5) 1:47.02	5:20.65 (5) 1:47.69	7:10.59 1:49.94	9.66	+18.28
6	205.13 Queenwood Doku,Hunt,Burt*,Shirvington, Strydom,Kennedy,Veitch,Ferguson,c:Goss	7	1:46.67 (6) 1:46.67	3:38.50 (6) 1:51.83	5:32.17 (6) 1:53.67	7:24.69 1:52.52	14.10	+32.38
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 461,462); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 414)							*substitute	

Race 338 Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	174.11 Richmond Helen Pearce, Kate Dyball	2	1:46.63 (1) 1:46.63	3:38.03 (1) 1:51.40	5:32.23 (1) 1:54.20	7:28.49 1:56.26	0.00	+0.00
2	174.15 Toowong Gabrielle Geldard, Vivienne Noonan	4	1:50.30 (3) 1:50.30	3:44.92 (2) 1:54.62	5:43.10 (2) 1:58.18	7:39.47 1:56.37	10.98	+10.98
3	174.02 ANU Eloise Lambden, Bonnie Andrews	7	1:51.04 (4) 1:51.04	3:46.39 (3) 1:55.35	5:43.99 (3) 1:57.60	7:41.81 1:57.82	2.34	+13.32
4	174.04 Brisbane & GPS Kate Morris, Marnie Evans	5	1:51.79 (6) 1:51.79	3:49.21 (5) 1:57.42	5:48.40 (5) 1:59.19	7:44.23 1:55.83	2.42	+15.74
5	174.05 Commercial Bethany Harvest, Milena Willcox	8	1:49.20 (2) 1:49.20	3:46.75 (4) 1:57.55	5:48.12 (4) 2:01.37	7:50.46 2:02.34	6.23	+21.97
6	174.06 Corio Bay Lauren Murphy, Sydney Arnold	3	1:55.83 (7) 1:55.83	3:55.17 (7) 1:59.34	5:56.10 (7) 2:00.93	7:54.83 1:58.73	4.37	+26.34
7	174.17 University of NSW Samantha Backler, Helen Frith	1	1:51.05 (5) 1:51.05	3:50.63 (6) 1:59.58	5:53.45 (6) 2:02.82	7:56.77 2:03.32	1.94	+28.28
8	174.08 Melbourne University Kana Kukumasa, Emma Campbell	6	1:57.12 (8) 1:57.12	4:01.25 (8) 2:04.13	6:06.25 (8) 2:05.00	8:09.31 2:03.06	12.54	+40.82
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 543); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 465-466)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 339 Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	174.01 ANU Alexandra Moylan, Sophie Jerapetritis	8	1:46.27 1:46.27	3:36.24 (1) 1:49.97	5:30.94 (1) 1:54.70	7:25.49 1:54.55	0.00	+0.00
2	174.13 Sydney Gabby Sypher*, Maddison Joines	3	1:48.14 1:48.14	3:38.95 (2) 1:50.81	5:34.32 (2) 1:55.37	7:30.53 1:56.21	5.04	+5.04
3	174.10 Melbourne University Yolunda Hooper, Felicity Murray	1	1:47.24 1:47.24	3:42.31 (3) 1:55.07	5:40.23 (3) 1:57.92	7:37.25 1:57.02	6.72	+11.76
4	174.03 Adelaide Celia Cowan, Joyce Jollands	4		3:43.75 (4) 1:58.29	5:42.04 (4) 1:58.01	7:40.05 1:58.01	2.80	+14.56
5	174.14 Sydney University Siara Ortolani, Charlotte Hartin	7	1:53.71 1:53.71	3:53.15 (5) 1:59.44	5:53.61 (5) 2:00.46	7:51.88 1:58.27	11.83	+26.39
6	174.18 WARC Elyse Moreau-Barrett, Alessia Cirocco	5	1:58.00 1:58.00	4:00.05 (6) 2:02.05	6:03.44 (6) 2:03.39	8:05.68 2:02.24	13.80	+40.19
7	174.19 Wendouree Ballarat Daisy Walsh, Georgia Miller	2	2:01.16 2:01.16	4:11.45 (7) 2:10.29	6:27.72 (7) 2:16.27	8:41.00 2:13.28	35.32	+75.51
8	174.07 Glebe Ava Picklum, Stella Lagan	6	2:23.91 2:23.91	4:39.80 (8) 2:15.89	6:58.25 (8) 2:18.45	9:13.77 2:15.52	32.77	+108.2

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 543); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 465-466)

*substitute

Race 340 Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 3	
CANCELLED								

Race 341 Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	177.10 Sydney Oliver Maroulis, Flynn Wilkinson	6	1:40.48 (1) 1:40.48	3:23.83 (1) 1:43.35	5:08.92 (1) 1:45.09	6:53.54 1:44.62	0.00	+0.00
2	177.18 Wendouree Ballarat Joshua Matheson, William Gilbert	7	1:42.87 (2) 1:42.87	3:27.96 (2) 1:45.09	5:12.37 (2) 1:44.41	6:54.43 1:42.06	0.89	+0.89
3	177.09 Swan River Matt McCarthy, Ryan Povey	2	1:43.64 (4) 1:43.64	3:32.02 (4) 1:48.38	5:21.00 (4) 1:48.98	7:11.32 1:50.32	16.89	+17.78
4	177.01 ANU Ishan Shalliker, Max Reardon	3	1:43.00 (3) 1:43.00	3:29.92 (3) 1:46.92	5:17.10 (3) 1:47.18	7:15.44 1:58.34	4.12	+21.90
5	177.17 WARC Thomas Byass, Javier Chadinha	5	1:45.91 (5) 1:45.91	3:35.18 (5) 1:49.27	5:27.20 (5) 1:52.02	7:19.98 1:52.78	4.54	+26.44
6	177.16 University of NSW Harry O'Donnell, Michael Pickford	4	1:47.91 (6) 1:47.91	3:39.40 (6) 1:51.49	5:32.27 (6) 1:52.87	7:24.57 1:52.30	4.59	+31.03

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 467,468); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 417)

Race 342 Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	177.13 UTS Haberfield Lawson Banks, Edward Kelly	4	1:38.32 (2) 1:38.32	3:22.47 (2) 1:44.15	5:07.39 (2) 1:44.92	6:51.50 1:44.11	0.00	+0.00
2	177.02 Banks Lachy Rose, James Meads	2	1:38.03 (1) 1:38.03	3:20.16 (1) 1:42.13	5:04.21 (1) 1:44.05	6:54.45 1:50.24	2.95	+2.95
3	177.03 Commercial Nicholas Langford, Isaac Clewley	3	1:40.01 (4) 1:40.01	3:24.63 (3) 1:44.62	5:10.19 (3) 1:45.56	6:57.46 1:47.27	3.01	+5.96
4	177.07 Newcastle Ben Homer, Remy Keats	5	1:40.00 (3) 1:40.00	3:25.49 (4) 1:45.49	5:12.48 (4) 1:46.99	7:07.72 1:55.24	10.26	+16.22
5	177.11 Sydney Fletcher Smith, Maxim Moloney	7	1:42.63 (5) 1:42.63	3:30.44 (5) 1:47.81	5:19.96 (5) 1:49.52	7:12.04 1:52.08	4.32	+20.54
6	177.15 University of NSW Markus Black, Jack Clements	6	1:45.93 (6) 1:45.93	3:36.02 (6) 1:50.09	5:27.36 (6) 1:51.34	7:18.75 1:51.39	6.71	+27.25

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 467,468); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 417)

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 343 Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	177.12 Sydney University Alexander Page, James Scott Brown	5	1:39.80 1:39.80	3:23.62 (2) 1:43.82	5:07.64 1:44.02	6:53.77 1:46.13	0.00	+0.00
2	177.06 Mercantile Joshua Murphy, Jackson Morrish	7	1:41.24 1:41.24	3:25.88 (4) 1:44.64	5:10.25 1:44.37	6:55.31 1:45.06	1.54	+1.54
3	177.08 North Esk Rohan Fenner, Deon Birtwistle	2	1:38.94 1:38.94	3:23.11 (1) 1:44.17	5:08.87 1:45.76	6:56.30 1:47.43	0.99	+2.53
4	177.14 UTS Haberfield Harry Birchmore, Luka Milozzi*	4	1:39.72 1:39.72	3:25.27 (3) 1:45.55	5:10.82 1:45.55	6:57.89 1:47.07	1.59	+4.12
5	177.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Josh Wiese, Jono Locke	6		3:27.05 (5) 1:46.38	5:13.43 1:46.38	6:58.84 1:45.41	0.95	+5.07
6	177.04 Glebe Henry Dawson, Jack Dawson	3	1:48.78 1:48.78	3:47.39 (6) 1:58.61		7:44.80	45.96	+51.03
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 467,468); 5,6,7->Repechage (Race 417)							*substitute	

Race 344 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.15 Kinross Wolaroi Wilkin,Sweetapple,Searle,Wong,c:Martin	7	1:44.12 (1) 1:44.12	3:32.52 (1) 1:48.40	5:23.03 (1) 1:50.51	7:14.56 1:51.53	0.00	+0.00
2	203.17 Lourdes Hill Dammers, Lee, Nolan, Becker, c:Slennett-Roberts	6	1:45.84 (2) 1:45.84	3:37.54 (2) 1:51.70	5:31.14 (2) 1:53.60	7:25.69 1:54.55	11.13	+11.13
3	203.35 Trinity Lutheran College Doherty, Dobbin, Clifford, Newman, c:Fielding	5	1:50.17 (4) 1:50.17	3:43.81 (4) 1:53.64	5:37.63 (3) 1:53.82	7:30.52 1:52.89	4.83	+15.96
4	203.06 Brisbane State High Grant, Stafford, Jenkinson, Rix, c:Howard	4	1:49.13 (3) 1:49.13	3:43.31 (3) 1:54.18	5:38.65 (4) 1:55.34	7:32.50 1:53.85	1.98	+17.94
5	203.25 Rockhampton Grammar McCosker, Sparks, Burnett, Stewart, c:Peff	2	1:50.35 (5) 1:50.35	3:48.13 (5) 1:57.78	5:48.82 (5) 2:00.69	7:49.89 2:01.07	17.39	+35.33
6	203.26 Roseville Boghossian, Hurl, Herdman, Baird, c:Lawrence	1	1:51.81 (6) 1:51.81	3:52.12 (7) 2:00.31	5:50.08 (6) 1:57.96	7:51.29 2:01.21	1.40	+36.73
7	203.34 The Armidale School Hall, Watt, Hyland, Crawford, c:Cannington	3	1:57.48 (7) 1:57.48	3:49.75 (6) 1:52.27	6:07.42 (7) 2:17.67	8:15.87 2:08.45	24.58	+61.31
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 471-474); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 418-422)								

Race 345 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.07 Canberra Girls Grammar King, Walker, Burns, Lilley, c:Noonan	6	1:45.07 (1) 1:45.07	3:34.30 (1) 1:49.23	5:26.21 (1) 1:51.91	7:17.91 1:51.70	0.00	+0.00
2	203.01 Albert Park College Roberts, Kilpikoski, Paine, Gleeson-Payne, c:Dethridge	7	1:48.48 (3) 1:48.48	3:41.38 (2) 1:52.90	5:35.36 (2) 1:53.98	7:28.16 1:52.80	10.25	+10.25
3	203.11 Gippsland Grammar Lindrea, Harrison, Tavasci, Gerrand, c:Hodges	2	1:49.35 (5) 1:49.35	3:43.40 (5) 1:54.05	5:36.18 (3) 1:52.78	7:31.37 1:55.19	3.21	+13.46
4	203.03 Ascham Elias, Koczkar, Yabsley, Zusak, c:Hitchens	4	1:47.87 (2) 1:47.87	3:43.34 (4) 1:55.47	5:38.67 (4) 1:55.33	7:33.15 1:54.48	1.78	+15.24
5	203.32 Strathcona Douglas, Harvey, Leeton, Borger, c:Jung	5	1:49.21 (4) 1:49.21	3:42.59 (3) 1:53.38	5:39.35 (5) 1:56.76	7:38.23 1:58.88	5.08	+20.32
6	203.24 Redlands Polok, Wainberg, Winder, Sanger Larsson, c:Naismith	3	1:51.65 (6) 1:51.65	3:46.23 (6) 1:54.58	5:43.46 (6) 1:57.23	7:38.25 1:54.79	0.02	+20.34
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 471-474); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 418-422)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 346 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.14 Kinross Wolaroi McKay,Staniforth,Scammell,Luelf,c:Caro	5	1:45.47 (1) 1:45.47	3:35.59 (1) 1:50.12	5:28.50 (1) 1:52.91	7:21.34 1:52.84	0.00	+0.00
2	203.16 Korowa Anglican Girls Whithouse,Tan,Robson,Sharrock,c:Rogers	4	1:50.75 (3) 1:50.75	3:43.80 (2) 1:53.05	5:38.44 (2) 1:54.64	7:31.31 1:52.87	9.97	+9.97
3	203.28 Ruyton Girls' Pilkington,Garcia,White,Draper,c:Michelini	7	1:50.87 (4) 1:50.87	3:46.03 (4) 1:55.16	5:42.04 (4) 1:56.01	7:36.05 1:54.01	4.74	+14.71
4	203.18 Melbourne Girls College Cavka,Otter,Lay,Watson,c:Artavilla	2	1:48.96 (2) 1:48.96	3:44.50 (3) 1:55.54	5:41.83 (3) 1:57.33	7:37.04 1:55.21	0.99	+15.70
5	203.10 Gippsland Grammar Edgar,Dihood,Canfield,Fraser,c:Del Busso	3	1:55.00 (6) 1:55.00	3:54.47 (6) 1:59.47	5:51.07 (6) 1:56.60	7:46.51 1:55.44	9.47	+25.17
6	203.33 The Armidale School Crawford,Maroulis,Thibault,Buntine*,c:Carter	6	1:52.08 (5) 1:52.08	3:50.62 (5) 1:58.54	5:50.56 (5) 1:59.94	7:48.07 1:57.51	1.56	+26.73
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 471-474); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 418-422)							*substitute	

Race 347 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.02 All Hallows' Murphy,Watt,Ryan,Collins,c:Gascoigne	3	1:47.41 (1) 1:47.41	3:38.21 (1) 1:50.80	5:30.90 (1) 1:52.69	7:22.01 1:51.11	0.00	+0.00
2	203.13 Kardinia Int'l College Semjaniv,Jenkins,Holton,Dean,c:McGregor	4	1:48.95 (2) 1:48.95	3:40.62 (2) 1:51.67	5:33.17 (2) 1:52.55	7:27.02 1:53.85	5.01	+5.01
3	203.21 Melbourne Girls Grammar Davies,Munro,Cafferkey,Paul,c:Mohseni	6	1:49.10 (3) 1:49.10	3:42.98 (3) 1:53.88	5:37.32 (3) 1:54.34	7:30.21 1:52.89	3.19	+8.20
4	203.09 Firbank Grammar Nicholls,Rao,McLean,Hallam,c:Sommers	2	1:50.33 (4) 1:50.33	3:44.89 (4) 1:54.56	5:39.29 (4) 1:54.40	7:33.43 1:54.14	3.22	+11.42
5	203.20 Melbourne Girls College Wright,Abbass,Haller-Trost,Scoullar,c:Artavilla	5	1:53.90 (5) 1:53.90	3:51.56 (5) 1:57.66	5:52.19 (5) 2:00.63	7:50.66 1:58.47	17.23	+28.65
6	203.29 St Patrick's Townsville Schroder,Strickland,Wilkie,Hamann,c:Arends	7	1:56.14 (6) 1:56.14	3:56.74 (6) 2:00.60	5:55.44 (6) 1:58.70	7:51.32 1:55.88	0.66	+29.31
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 471-474); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 418-422)								

Race 348 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.27 Ruyton Girls' Gillon,Habben,Hereford,Gowans,c:Reid	3	1:46.86 (1) 1:46.86	3:38.78 (1) 1:51.92	5:32.81 (1) 1:54.03	7:26.00 1:53.19	0.00	+0.00
2	203.08 Canberra Girls Grammar West,Hoskin,Frost,Beesley,c:Miller	2	1:48.98 (2) 1:48.98	3:40.91 (2) 1:51.93	5:34.31 (2) 1:53.40	7:29.20 1:54.89	3.20	+3.20
3	203.22 Queenwood Hardie,Hughes,Wark,Dohnt,c:Millner	4	1:51.21 (3) 1:51.21	3:44.72 (3) 1:53.51	5:40.79 (3) 1:56.07	7:36.42 1:55.63	7.22	+10.42
4	203.30 Strathcona Jackson,Nettleton,Schlicht,Mazzei,c:Blew	5	1:51.44 (4) 1:51.44	3:46.23 (4) 1:54.79	5:46.68 (4) 2:00.45	7:48.20 2:01.52	11.78	+22.20
5	203.37 Unley High Luscombe,Charters,Farley,Taylor,c:Williams	7	1:58.57 (5) 1:58.57	3:58.62 (5) 2:00.05	6:00.29 (5) 2:01.67	7:56.19 1:55.90	7.99	+30.19
6	203.12 Hunter Valley Grammar Chadwick,Jones,O'Kane,Dennis,c:Purdie	6	1:59.52 (6) 1:59.52	4:02.45 (6) 2:02.93	6:07.53 (6) 2:05.08	8:15.50 2:07.97	19.31	+49.50
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 471-474); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 418-422)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 349 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.36 Trinity Lutheran College Frewen,Lomax,Wood,Clifford,c:Sullivan	3	1:47.76 (2) 1:47.76	3:37.19 (1) 1:49.43	5:28.75 (1) 1:51.56	7:20.89 1:52.14	0.00	+0.00
2	203.23 Radford College Hickey,Turner,Guenther,Brennan,c:Kendall	6	1:47.09 (1) 1:47.09	3:39.41 (2) 1:52.32	5:36.94 (2) 1:57.53	7:27.36 1:50.42	6.47	+6.47
3	203.05 Ballarat Grammar Wright,Adem,Maxted,Walsh,c:Gillbee	4	1:50.59 (3) 1:50.59	3:44.37 (3) 1:53.78	5:39.15 (3) 1:54.78	7:33.97 1:54.82	6.61	+13.08
4	203.31 Strathcona Permezal,Torney,Lewis,Turnham,c:Pitkanen	5	1:51.23 (4) 1:51.23	3:46.93 (4) 1:55.70	5:43.56 (4) 1:56.63	7:38.72 1:55.16	4.75	+17.83
5	203.19 Melbourne Girls College Simcox,Bellsmith,Mansfield,Scothern,c:Guler	8	1:53.58 (6) 1:53.58	3:49.31 (5) 1:55.73	5:46.08 (5) 1:56.77	7:41.14 1:55.06	2.42	+20.25
6	203.04 Ballarat Clarendon Bullen,Houlihan,Buckland,Gilbert,c:Ferguson	7	1:52.91 (5) 1:52.91	3:50.64 (6) 1:57.73	5:52.06 (6) 2:01.42	7:51.38 1:59.32	10.24	+30.49
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 471-474); 2,3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 418-422)								

Race 350 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	209.10 Kinross Wolaroi Dymock,Wakem,Cleary,Smith,c:Petersen	7	1:31.11 (1) 1:31.11	3:08.70 (1) 1:37.59	4:47.32 (1) 1:38.62	6:33.28 1:45.96	0.00	+0.00		
2	209.24 Shore Mendel,Frape,Paris,Kenny,c:Longstaff	6	1:35.25 (2) 1:35.25	3:14.71 (2) 1:39.46	4:55.87 (2) 1:41.16	6:37.69 1:41.82	4.41	+4.41		
3	209.20 Radford College Miller,Greig,White,Whithear,c:Geraghty	5	1:36.45 (3) 1:36.45	3:17.03 (3) 1:40.58	4:58.07 (3) 1:41.04	6:40.97 1:42.90	3.28	+7.69		
4	209.15 Melbourne High Thiel,Huang*,Golec,Thomas*,c:Lim	4	1:38.49 (4) 1:38.49	3:20.26 (4) 1:41.77	5:03.43 (4) 1:43.17	6:47.51 1:44.08	6.54	+14.23		
5	209.03 Cranbrook Van Der Byl,Murdoch,McVinish,Walsh,c:Mudie	1	1:39.53 (5) 1:39.53	3:26.21 (6) 1:46.68	5:11.94 (5) 1:45.73	6:58.16 1:46.22	10.65	+24.88		
6	209.07 Hunter Valley Grammar Williamson,Foster,Walsh,Purdie,c:Jones	3	1:40.35 (6) 1:40.35	3:22.60 (5) 1:42.25	5:14.17 (6) 1:51.57	7:01.33 1:47.16	3.17	+28.05		
7	209.29 Unley High Beatton,Wilkinson,Harbisher,Velt,c:Hollis	2	1:43.15 (7) 1:43.15	3:30.59 (7) 1:47.44	5:16.79 (7) 1:46.20	7:01.78 1:44.99	0.45	+28.50		
	209.17 Nudgee Devlin,Watt,O'Hare,Balderson,c:Collyer	8	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 475-478); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 423-426)								*substitute		

Race 351 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.27 Trinity Grammar Osmond*,Whiteoak,Ball,White,c:Karagiannis	4	1:36.90 (3) 1:36.90	3:17.05 (2) 1:40.15	4:57.03 (2) 1:39.98	6:36.01 1:38.98	0.00	+0.00
2	209.08 Kings Whalan,Jones,Tindal,Thomas,c:Miller	3	1:36.15 (2) 1:36.15	3:15.47 (1) 1:39.32	4:55.68 (1) 1:40.21	6:36.26 1:40.58	0.25	+0.25
3	209.14 Melbourne High Lao,Eberbach*,Eberbach,Kang,c:Deole	2	1:35.64 (1) 1:35.64	3:17.46 (3) 1:41.82	4:58.02 (3) 1:40.56	6:41.00 1:42.98	4.74	+4.99
4	209.25 The Southport School Schmidt,Howard,Baird,Box,c:Houlahan	1	1:37.14 (4) 1:37.14	3:19.53 (4) 1:42.39	5:01.64 (4) 1:42.11	6:43.21 1:41.57	2.21	+7.20
5	209.26 The Southport School Oneto,Douglas,Coleman,Butler,c:Coleman	6	1:40.65 (7) 1:40.65	3:23.37 (7) 1:42.72	5:05.94 (6) 1:42.57	6:47.21 1:41.27	4.00	+11.20
6	209.19 Prince Alfred College Dixon,Smith,Harlaftis,Christensen,c:Barlow	5	1:39.13 (6) 1:39.13	3:22.48 (6) 1:43.35	5:06.49 (7) 1:44.01	6:48.26 1:41.77	1.05	+12.25
7	209.04 Cranbrook Williams,Lane,Hartwright,Mann,c:Gloster	7	1:38.33 (5) 1:38.33	3:21.38 (5) 1:43.05	5:05.50 (5) 1:44.12	6:48.37 1:42.87	0.11	+12.36
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 475-478); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 423-426)								*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Race 352 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.09 Kinross Wolaroi Condon,Miller,Day,Tancred,c:Baker	7	1:35.41 (1) 1:35.41	3:14.99 (1) 1:39.58	4:55.84 (1) 1:40.85	6:35.21 1:39.37	0.00	+0.00
2	209.02 Ballarat Grammar Walsh,Meakin,Heath,Tol,c:Barclay-Smith	3	1:36.15 (2) 1:36.15	3:16.24 (2) 1:40.09	4:56.80 (2) 1:40.56	6:36.49 1:39.69	1.28	+1.28
3	209.11 Launceston Grammar Brown*,Tole,Burke,Cuming,c:Wall	4	1:36.72 (3) 1:36.72	3:17.84 (3) 1:41.12	5:01.66 (3) 1:43.82	6:43.63 1:41.97	7.14	+8.42
4	209.18 Pembroke School Harvey,O'Mahony,Yu,Lee,c:Watson	2	1:38.10 (4) 1:38.10	3:20.11 (4) 1:42.01	5:02.70 (4) 1:42.59	6:45.27 1:42.57	1.64	+10.06
5	209.22 Redlands Jackson,Hooper,Meek,McInnes,c:Logan	6	1:38.11 (5) 1:38.11	3:20.91 (5) 1:42.80	5:04.87 (5) 1:43.96	6:48.19 1:43.32	2.92	+12.98
6	209.16 Newcastle Grammar Baker,Chung,Burton,Brown,c:Thomas	1	1:39.51 (6) 1:39.51	3:22.61 (6) 1:43.10	5:06.29 (6) 1:43.68	6:51.91 1:45.62	3.72	+16.70
7	209.28 Trinity Lutheran College Rice,Heron,Leis,Raaschou,c:Frewen	5	1:39.75 (7) 1:39.75	3:26.13 (7) 1:46.38	5:09.87 (7) 1:43.74	6:52.73 1:42.86	0.82	+17.52
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 475-478); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 423-426)							*substitute	

Race 353 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.21 Radford College Malouf,Scott,Gaden,McKee,c:Faris	1	1:33.35 (1) 1:33.35	3:12.69 (1) 1:39.34	4:52.75 (1) 1:40.06	6:33.90 1:41.15	0.00	+0.00
2	209.13 Marist College Hayes,Carter,Bennie,Braithwaite,c:Campton	5	1:36.40 (2) 1:36.40	3:16.51 (2) 1:40.11	4:58.58 (2) 1:42.07	6:40.21 1:41.63	6.31	+6.31
3	209.01 Ballarat Clarendon Belcher,Forsyth,Williams,Connolly,c:Grima	6	1:37.05 (3) 1:37.05	3:20.15 (3) 1:43.10	5:03.42 (3) 1:43.27	6:43.90 1:40.48	3.69	+10.00
4	209.06 Gippsland Grammar Joshi,Lewis,Cook,Reynolds,c:Beyer	3	1:38.57 (4) 1:38.57	3:22.21 (4) 1:43.64	5:06.19 (4) 1:43.98	6:55.66 1:49.47	11.76	+21.76
5	209.05 Emmaus College Thompson,Ohl,Vesey,Brandt,c:Struthers	2	1:40.10 (6) 1:40.10	3:25.24 (6) 1:45.14	5:11.82 (5) 1:46.58	6:56.97 1:45.15	1.31	+23.07
6	209.12 Marist College Ridd,Martin,Elliott,Dale,c:Weber	7	1:39.82 (5) 1:39.82	3:26.17 (7) 1:46.35	5:12.80 (6) 1:46.63	6:57.57 1:44.77	0.60	+23.67
7	209.23 Rockhampton Grammar Taylor,Lau,Yench,Hendrie,c:Weyling-Cain	4	1:42.15 (7) 1:42.15	3:24.27 (5) 1:42.12	5:14.49 (7) 1:50.22	7:03.05 1:48.56	5.48	+29.15
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 475-478); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 423-426)								